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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
28/01/2026

To date
28/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 28/01/2026 Nakshathra C Rajan V (FTHR) Valliyil House, 
Kandakkai, Kayaralam, 

Kandakkai, 670602, 
Taliparamba

  

2 28/01/2026 NASEER VALIYA 
KOTTARATHIL 

HAMSA (FTHR) 4/202 MADALAN 
HOUSE, MUKKOLA, 

TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

3 28/01/2026 SAFVAN P ABDUL MUTHALIB K 
C (FTHR)

4/01 PAROL HOUSE, 
KAPPALAM, 

TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

4 28/01/2026 FATHIMATHU 
SHANIBA K 

U M ALI ASKAR 
(FTHR)

4/69 KADUNGAN 
HOUSE, MUKKOLA 

KHIDMATTH 
NAGAR, 

TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

5 28/01/2026 Savitha K Sreejesh K (HSBN) 505, Mottakke House, 
Velam, Kayaralam, 

Mayyil, 670602, 
Taliparamba

  

6 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUFEED C K 

MUSTHAFA V V 
(FTHR)

CHELANTAKATH 
HOUSE, NEAR CHSS 

GROUND, 
CHAPPARAPADAVA, 
CHAPPARAPADAVA 

P O, 670581, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

7 28/01/2026 MARIYAMBI T C ABDUL NASAR V M 
(FTHR)

THONDIYODU 
CHAKKANTAKATH, 

KUNNATH, 
CHAPPARAPADAVA, 
CHAPPARAPADAVA 

P O, 670581, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

8 28/01/2026 ASWANTH K RETHIKA KE (MTHR) KARAYAPPATH 
HOUSE, KARIMBAM, 

KURUMATHUR, 
KARIMBAM, 670142, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

9 28/01/2026 ASEEM A V HAMZA (FTHR) ARATHILA 
VALAPPIL, 
THUYIPRA, 

CHAPPARAPADAVA, 
CHAPPARAPADAVA 

P O, 670581, 
TALIPARAMBA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

10 28/01/2026 ABIN NATH M RAGUNATHAN M 
(FTHR)

MOOLAYI HOUSE, 
KARIMBAM, 

KURUMATHUR, 
KARIMBAM, 670142, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

11 28/01/2026 MEDHA PRASAD. T AKHIL T V (HSBN) 29/944A THEKKE 
VEETTIL, POOKOTH 

STREET, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

TALIPARAMBA P O, 
670141, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

12 28/01/2026 SHEEBA K V R GIREESH (HSBN) 210 A RAMBETH 
HOUSE, KADOOR, 

MAYYIL, 
CHERUPAZHASSI, 

670601, 
THALIPPARAMBA

  

13 28/01/2026 SHIHABUDHEEN A M ABDULLA K V (FTHR) KANZ, NEAR 
YATHEEMKHANA,KUNDANKUZHI, 

TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

14 28/01/2026 AYANA P RAJEEVAN P (FTHR) MACHATHI HOUSE, 
THALORA, 

KUTTIYERI, 
KUTTIYERI, 670142, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

15 28/01/2026 GEETHA JOSE RASHEED K P (OTHR) KOZHIKKAMMOLEL, 
SAID NAGAR, 

TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

16 28/01/2026 G V Sudha Shaji P P (HSBN) Shaji Nivas, Cheleri, 
Cheleri, Cheleri, 

670604, Thaliparamba

  



Jan 29, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

17 28/01/2026 RIFA FATHIMA K K MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF P (FTHR)

KUNHAMINA 
MANZIL, 

ONAPARAMBA, 
PARIYARAM, 

PARIYARAM, 670502, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

18 28/01/2026 RIZA FATHIMA T K SIDDIK (FTHR) KOZHUKKAL, 
PATTUVAM, 

PATTUVAM, ARIYIL, 
670143, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

19 28/01/2026 Nayana M V Satheesh Kumar E K 
(HSBN)

Edavalath Koliyattu, 
Bakkalam, Morazha, 

Kanul, 670562, 
Taliparamba

  

20 28/01/2026 K P KHADEEJA HABEEB K P (OTHR) K P HOUSE, AZAD 
NAGAR, 

TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

21 28/01/2026 PRATHISHA 
PRABHAKARAN 

PRABHAKARAN P 
(FTHR)

PUTHALATH HOUSE, 
KALIPOYIL 

MAVICHERI, 
KUTTIYERI, 

KUTTIYERI, 670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

22 28/01/2026 MARIYAMBI K V SUHARABI K V 
(MTHR)

KALARI VALAPPIL, 
NHATTUVAYAL, 
TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

23 28/01/2026 MAHIJA OLACHERRY PAVITHRAN 
AYANATH (HSBN)

229, 
PALAKULANGARA, 

TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 29, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

24 28/01/2026 Thahira B Rasheed K (HSBN) 14,353,Bappantakath, 
Varadool, Kurumathur, 
Muyyam P O, 670142, 

Taliparamba

  

25 28/01/2026 ANIL KUMAR K P O V REMYAMOL 
(OTHR)

KUNNUMMAL 
PADINHARE VEEDU, 

KARIPOOL, 
TALIPARAMBA, 
KUPPAM, 670502, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

26 28/01/2026 Munees V K Munirudheen M P 
(FTHR)

Valiya Kunimmal, 
Pamburuthi, Kolachery, 

Narath, 670601, 
Thaliparamba

  

27 28/01/2026 SUMAYYA C H ABDUL RAHIMAN 
(HSBN)

MASKAN, CROSS 2, 
CHAPPANOOL 

ROAD, 
KAKKANCHAL, 7TH 

MILE, 
TALIPARAMBA, 
MUYYAM P O, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

28 28/01/2026 Avanthika S Raj Rajesg V (FTHR) Puthan Vittil, Thalavil, 
Thimiri, Eruvatty, 

670581, Thaliparamba

  

29 28/01/2026 JINCYMOL E I KARTHIK KUMAR 
(HSBN)

526-A, ETTIVILA 
HOUSE, 

METHURUMPATHATTU, 
KOOVERI, 

CHAPPARAPADAVA, 
670581, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

30 28/01/2026 MUHASINATH K V K C MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

12/370 A KUNNATH 
VALAPPIL, 

KAVINTAVIDA, 
KARAYAPP, 

CHELERI, 670604, 
THALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 29, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

31 28/01/2026 ANJALI V RAJEEVAN V (FTHR) 9/257/VALAPPOL 
HOUSE, 

VADAKKANJERI, 
KURUMATHUR, 
KURUMATHUR, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

32 28/01/2026 SREETHU RAMESH RAMESHAN P V 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYA VEETIL, 
CHERIYOOR, 
KUTTIYERI, 

KUTTIYERI, 670142, 
Taliparamba

  

33 28/01/2026 THASNEEMA K K FATHIMA (MTHR) KHADEEJA GHAR, 
HIDAYATH NAGAR, 

TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

34 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FARHAN C

KARIMENI 
PEEDIKAYIL (FTHR)

KARIMENI 
PEEDIKAYIL, 

POOMANGALAM, 
POOMANGALAM, 

PANNIYOOR, 670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

35 28/01/2026 RASMEELA K P UMMARKUTTI 
(FTHR)

KAYYAKKOOL 
HOUSE, 

TRICHAMBARAM, 
THALIPARAMBA, 
THALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

36 28/01/2026 AISWARYA M VINOD KUMAR M 
(FTHR)

THIRUVATHIRA, 
KARKKEEL, 
KUTTIYERI, 

KANHIRANGAD, 
670142, 

THALIPARAMBA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

37 28/01/2026 MUSTHAFA P SUHARA K P (WIFE) 14/470 A KEEPPATTU 
PUTHIYA PURAYIL, 
POYYUR, MAYYIL, 

MAYYIL, 670602, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

38 28/01/2026 JAISON JOSEPH JOSEPH 
EZHAPPARAMBIL 

(FTHR)

EZHAPPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VELICHANAM, 
PARIYARAM, 

PARIYARAM M C P 
O, 670503, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

39 28/01/2026 MANJERI P P DINESH KUMAR K J 
(FTHR)

9/286/
PUTHIYAPURAYIL, 
VADAKKANCHERI, 

KURUMATHUR, 
KURUMATHUR, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

40 28/01/2026 DILEEPKUMAR 
MUNDAKKAMATTATHIL 

DIVAKARAN

DIVAKARAN (FTHR) MUNDAKKAMATTATHIL, 
THADIKADAVU, 
THADIKADAVU, 
THADIKADAVU, 

670581, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

41 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED K P AMEER ALI A P 
(FTHR)

13/371 A KANDOTH 
PUTHIYAPURAYIL, 

VARADOOL, 
KURUMATHUR, 

MUYYAM, 670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

42 28/01/2026 ABHINA RAJESH V V RAJESH KUMAR V V 
(FTHR)

VAZHAVALAPPIL, 
VADAKKANJERI, 
KURUMATHUR, 
KURUMATHUR, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

43 28/01/2026 Hemalatha R Vaishak P K (HSBN) Ramalayam, Cheleri, 
Cheleri, Cheleri, 

640604, Thaliparamba

  

44 28/01/2026 JASLA P V KADEEJA P V  
(MTHR)

P V HOUSE, 
KARAYAP, CHELERI, 

CHELERI, 670604, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

45 28/01/2026 FATHIMA MIZA P C NAFEESA PC (MTHR) 4/206, CHERIYOOR, 
KUTTIYERI, 

KUTTIYERI, 670142, 
THALIPPARAMB

  

46 28/01/2026 Yadhu Krishna P V P V Madhusoodhanan 
(FTHR)

20/246 Parayanthala 
Veedu, Kadamberi, 

Morazha, Kanul, 
670562, Taliparamba

  

47 28/01/2026 UMAIBA C H ANSAR M P (HSBN) Mannath, Amigos 
Street, Panniyoor, 

Kanhirangad, 670142, 
Taliparamba

  

48 28/01/2026 NARAYANI K P O V RAMYA MOL 
(OTHR)

KUNNUMMAL 
PADINHARE VEEDU, 

KARIPOOL, 
Taliparamba, KUPPAM, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

49 28/01/2026 SHAHANA THASNI T 
K 

ASHRAF P (FTHR) FATHIMA MANZIL 
CP/2/351, ERUVATTY, 

THIMIRI, 
ERUVATTY, 670581, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

50 28/01/2026 RUMAILA 
JAMALUDHEEN 

RAMLA S E (MTHR) J R COTTAGE, 
THOUFEEQUE 

NAGAR ,STREET NO 
1,PUSHPAGIRI, 

TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

51 28/01/2026 ANURANJANA 
RAJESH 

RAJESH T (FTHR) THIYYANNUR 
HOUSE, THALORA, 

KUTTIYERI, 
KUTTIYERI, 670142, 

Taliparamba

  

52 28/01/2026 NABEESA N U SHAMSUDHEEN N U 
(FTHR)

226-A, 
NALARAKKETTIL, 

PADAPPENGAD, 
KOOVERI, 

PADAPPENGAD, 
670581, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

53 28/01/2026 Yadhukrishnan M P Usha M P (MTHR) Meethale Purayil,, 
Kolacheryparamba, 

Kolachery, Kolachery, 
670601, Taliparamba

  

54 28/01/2026 MUHAMMAD NAFIH 
P 

LATHEEF (FTHR) PULUKKUL HOUSE, 
ONAPPARAMBA, 

PARIYARAM, 
PARIYARAM, 670502, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

55 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
ALI P P 

ALI K (FTHR) PALLIKKUTHAZHE 
PURAYIL, 

VELIPPARA, 
KURUMATHUR, 
KARIMBAM P O, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

56 28/01/2026 NABEESA N U SHAMSUDHEEN N U 
(FTHR)

226-A, 
NALARAKKETTIL, 

PADAPPENGAD, 
KOOVERI, 

PADAPPENGAD, 
670581, 

TALIPARAMBA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

57 28/01/2026 ALIN MARIYA 
JAISON 

JAISON JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

YATHEEM KHANA 
QUARTERS, 
KURUVA, 

PARIYARAM, 
PARIYARAM M C P 

O, 670503, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

58 28/01/2026 SHEENA P V REJINOLD P V (FTHR) THAYYIL HOUSE, 
MUDIKKANAM, 

PARIYARAM, 
PARIYARAM M C, 

670503, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

59 28/01/2026 SHAHINA K M SAID O (HSBN) KEEREERAKATH, 
MAVICHERI, 
KUTTIYERI, 

KUTTIYERI, 670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

60 28/01/2026 Sreenandha U Sajitha PS (MTHR) Puthhilankandy House, 
Kolacheryparamba, 

Kolachery, Kolachery, 
670601, Taliparamba

  

61 28/01/2026 AAMIR ABDULLA M T K ABDULLA (FTHR) 14/627 A MAULA 
JAMALIS, BADARIYA 

NAGAR, 
TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

62 28/01/2026 Sreenidhi P Lalitha P K (MTHR) 1/23,Pulimathethu, 
Kolantha, Malappattam, 
Malappattam, 670631, 

Taliparamba

  

63 28/01/2026 REMYA K JAYAN (HSBN) MACHERI HOUSE, 
KUTTIATTOOR, 

MANIYOOR, 
KUTTIATTOOR, 

670602, 
THALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 29, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

64 28/01/2026 K K NAFIYA K P NAZEER (FTHR) 7/372/A  KADAVATH 
KALATHIL, 

THANIKUNNU, 
KURUMATHUR, 
KURUMATHUR, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

65 28/01/2026 MUSTHAFA P A UMMER KUTTY K 
(FTHR)

181 
POOMANGALORAKATH 

HOUSE, KIRIMATH 
NAGAR MUKKOLA, 

TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

66 28/01/2026 Sivakami K K Krishnan K K (FTHR) Kodalkokkunnam Illam, 
Vellave, Kuttiyeri, 
Kuttiyeri, 670142, 

Taliparamba

  

67 28/01/2026 HAMSA P RAMLATH P C (WIFE) PEEDIKAYIL HOUSE, 
THADIKADAVU, 

THIMIRI, 
THADIKADAVU, 

670581, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

68 28/01/2026 ADWAITH P P ASHOKAN A (FTHR) ANAYODAN HOUSE, 
KARKKEEL, 
KUTTIYERI, 

KANHIRANGAD, 
670142, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

69 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ASHIQUE K V 

A P ABDULLA (FTHR) 5/204,KURIKKALA 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 
NHATTUVAYAL, 
TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

70 28/01/2026 SAID O ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

OLIYANTAKATH, 
MAVICHERI, 
KUTTIYERI, 

KUTTIYERI, 670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

71 28/01/2026 RASH GOPAL V RAJESHKUMAR V 
(FTHR)

KOYITHATTA, 
THALORA, 

KUTTIYERI, 
KUTTIYERI, 670142, 

Taliparamba

  

72 28/01/2026 Avanthika Ramesan Ramesan C K (FTHR) Chennakandathil House, 
Kadamberi, Morazha, 

Kanul, 670562, 
Taliparamba

  

73 28/01/2026 Mahadevan K K Krishnan K K (FTHR) Kodalkokkunnam Illam, 
Vellave, Kuttiyeri, 
Kuttiyeri, 670142, 

Taliparamba

  

74 28/01/2026 Adhith C Purushothaman N K 
(FTHR)

Chathampally House, 
Kolchery, Kolachery, 
Kolachery, 670601, 

Taliparamba

  

75 28/01/2026 MALAVIKA 
MURALEEDHARAN 

MURALEEDHARAN 
K (FTHR)

5/102, KRISHNAS, 
KOLACHERY, 
KOLACHERY, 

KOLACHERY, 670601, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

76 28/01/2026 RAHATH ABDUL 
KADER

ABDUL KADER 
(HSBN)

12/368 A RAHATH 
MANZIL, 

NELLIKKAPALAM, 
MAYYIL, 

CHERUPAZHASSI, 
670601, 

THALIPARAMBA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

77 28/01/2026 JASNA K ARAVINDHAKSHAN 
(FTHR)

30/608C SREE 
NILAYAM, 

PALIYATHVALAPPU, 
MORAZHA, 

MORAZHA, 670331, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

78 28/01/2026 JUSAINA JALEEL ABDULJALEEL C 
(FTHR)

JUSAINA MANZIL, 
NELLIKKAPPALAM, 

MAYYIL, 
CHERUPAZHASSI, 

670601, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

79 28/01/2026 K K NASLA K P NAZEER (FTHR) 7/372/A KADAVATH 
KALATHIL, 

THANIKUNNU, 
KURUMATHUR, 
KURUMATHUR, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

80 28/01/2026 SIV NAND JAYARAM JAYARAM M (FTHR) BAVUKKATT 
HOUSE, PATTUVAM, 

PATTUVAM, 
PATTUVAM, 670143, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

81 28/01/2026 THREYAMMA 
ABRAHAM 

ABRAHAM THOMAS 
(HSBN)

PEEDIKAIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KADANNAPALLY, 
PANAPPUZHA, 

KADANNAPPALLY, 
670371, PAYYANNUR

  

82 28/01/2026 NIHAL C V HARIS C V (FTHR) CHALLINTE 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 
PALLIPARAMBA, 

KOLACHERY, 
KOLACHERY, 670601, 

TALIPARAMBA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

83 28/01/2026 PUSHPAVALLI K NARAYANAN K V 
(HSBN)

VAISHNAVI NIVAS, 
MUDIKAANAM, 

PARIYARAM, 
PARIYARAM, 670502, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

84 28/01/2026 FATHIMATH NAJA T 
V 

NOORUDHEEN K K 
(FTHR)

391 C /
14THAIVALAPPIL, 
THANGAL ROAD, 

CHELERI, CHELERI, 
670604, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

85 28/01/2026 NIVYA N VIJITH K (HSBN) 16/728 VAYALAPRA 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

EMBATE, 
PARIYARAM, 

PARIYARAM P O, 
670502, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

86 28/01/2026 T J Shwetha Anoop P V (HSBN) Ramalayam, Cheleri, 
Cheleri, Cheleri, 

670604, Thaliparamba

  

87 28/01/2026 AYSHATH 
MIRSHANA M 

SHABEER T (HSBN) THAYYIL HOUSE, 
IRUVAPPUZHA 

NAMBRAM, 
KANNUR, 

KAYARALAM P O, 
670602, KANNUR

  

88 28/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
MURSHID P V

ABDUL KAREEM T P 
(FTHR)

PARATHIYOTTU 
VALAPPIL, 
PULIYOOL, 

PARIYARAM, 
THIRUVATTOOR, 

670502, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

89 28/01/2026 Midhun A V Prasanthan A V (FTHR) Athazhakunnvalappil, 
Kolacheryparamba, 

Kolachery, Kolachery, 
670601, Taliparamba
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

90 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HASEEB P V 

ABDU RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

PALLIVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

CHORUKKALA, 
KURUMATHUR, 
KURUMATHUR, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

91 28/01/2026 ADARSH C RAVEENDRAN M C 
(FTHR)

369 A, MAVIL 
CHALIL, 

MUNDERIKADAVU, 
CHELERI, P O 

CHELERI, 670604, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

92 28/01/2026 SRIYA SHEEJITH SHEEJITH P P (FTHR) PUTHIYA PURAYIL, 
THALORA, 

KUTTIYERI, 
KUTTIYERI, 670142, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

93 28/01/2026 ASWANTH K KRISHNADAS K 
(FTHR)

PANNERI HOUSE, 
POYYOOR, MAYYIL, 

MAYYIL, 670602, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

94 28/01/2026 P M Thomas MATHAI (FTHR) CP XI 268, Vemmani, 
Kooveri, Padappengad, 

670581, Taliparamba

  

95 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASHIR 
M P

ASRAF MANAT 
(FTHR)

630 HIRA MANZIL, 
CHERUVATHALAMOTTA, 

MANIYOOR, 
CHEKKIKULAM, 

670592, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

96 28/01/2026 PRAKASAN K P K P KUNJAMBU 
(FTHR)

33/49-
D,KALIPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, KARIPOOL, 
TALIPARAMBA, 
KUPPAM, 670502, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 29, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

97 28/01/2026 Mumthas K V K V Muneer (FTHR) Kizhakke Veettil, 
Mangara Badarariya 

Nagar, Chapparapadav, 
Chappaarapadav, 

670581, Thalipparamab

  

98 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED BISHR 
P K 

ASHRAF (FTHR) 226, P K HOUSE, 
PATTUVAM, 
PATTUVAM, 

PATTUVAM, 670143, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

99 28/01/2026 SHYMA C YASHODA C (MTHR) 334, SREERUDRAM, 
OZHAKROME, 

MORAZHA, KANUL, 
670562, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

100 28/01/2026 ASHRAF 
PUTHIYADATH 

KHADER KUTTY V K 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYADATH 
HOUSE, PALLIYATH, 

MANIYOOR, 
CHEKKIKULAM, 

670592, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

101 28/01/2026 Muhammad Anfal K Abdu K (FTHR) 197 , Karadeerakath, 
Panniyoor, Panniyoor, 

Pallivayal, 670142, 
Taliparamba

  

102 28/01/2026 AKASH T SURESH T (FTHR) THAIKKANDI 
HOUSE, KOOVODE, 

TALIPARAMBA, 
KUTTKKOL, 670562, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

103 28/01/2026 VASANTHI M PRAKASAN K P 
(HSBN)

33/49-D, 
KALIPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, KARIPOOL, 
TALIPARAMBA, 
KUPPAM, 670502, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 29, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

104 28/01/2026 SAHALA K BUSHRA 
KALLADATH (MTHR)

AYISHAS, 
ONAPARAMBA, 

PARIYARAM, 
PARIYARAM, 670502, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

105 28/01/2026 RAJANI V ANEESH (OTHR) VELLACHERI, 
Thalora, Kuttiyeri, 
Kuttiyeri, 670141, 

Taliparamba

  

106 28/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
THASNEEM C V

MUHAMMED 
RAMEEZ P K (HSBN)

13/35 K CHAMATHA 
VALAPPIL, 

CHERUPAZHASSI, 
MAYYIL, 

CHERUPAZHASSI, 
670601, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

107 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED IRFAN 
K P 

ASHRAF C (FTHR) NOOR MAHAL, 
AMBADI ROAD  

KARYAMBALAM, 
TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

108 28/01/2026 MUHAMMAD AFLAH 
V P 

RAZAK P (FTHR) VANIYAPEEDIKAYIL, 
PALLIPPARAMBA, 

KOLACHERY, 
KOLACHERY, 670601, 

THALIPPARAMBA

  

109 28/01/2026 JEEVA M K ACHUTHAN (FTHR) THAVORTH HOUSE, 
MULLAKKODI, 
KAYARALAM, 
MULLAKKODI, 

670602, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

110 28/01/2026 RAJAN V KANNAN (FTHR) VALAPPOL HOUSE, 
THALORA, 

KUTTIYERI, 
KUTTIYERI, 670142, 

TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 29, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

111 28/01/2026 Ziyad K P Adamkutty K P (FTHR) Kovvaprath Jouse, 
Pamburuthi, Kolachery, 

Narath, 670601, 
Thaliparamba

  

112 28/01/2026 P P ABHINAV SREEJITH T P (FTHR) PUTHIYA PURAYIL 
HOUSE, KUTTIKKOL, 

TALIPARAMBA, 
KUTTIKKOL, 670562, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

113 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HISHAM HASHIM 

THAHIRA P K (MTHR) PADINJARE 
KANIYANKANDY, 
NELLIKKAPALAM, 

MAYYIL, 
CHERUPAZHASSI, 

670601, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

114 28/01/2026 ABDUL KABEER T P SEENATH T P (MTHR) THAYYILE 
PEEDIKAYIL, 
POKKUNDU, 

KURUMATHUR, 
KURUMATHUR, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

115 28/01/2026 MOLLY CHERIYAN CHERIYAN C S 
(HSBN)

CHELLANKOTT, 
KALIKKADAVU, 

PANNIYOOR, 
PALLIVAYAL, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

116 28/01/2026 ADARSH K P PRAKASAN K P 
(FTHR)

33/49-
D,KALIPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, KARIPOOL, 
TALIPARAMBA, 
KUPPAM, 670502, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 29, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

117 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED FASIL KUNHIPATHUMMA  
P K (MTHR)

363,  CHALIL, 
THARIYERI, 
MANIYOOR, 

CHEKKIKKULAM, 
670592, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

118 28/01/2026 C V FATHIBI P K KHALID (HSBN) FIELD HOUSE, 
VAYAD, 

THIRUVATTOOR, 
THIRUVATTOOR, 

670502, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

119 28/01/2026 FABEENA N ABDUL RAOOF M V  
(HSBN)

FABEENAS, 
NANIYOOR 
NAMBRAM, 

KAYARALAM, 
MULLAKKODI, 

670602, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

120 28/01/2026 AYISHA M MUHAMMED K 
(HSBN)

12/197-A, AL QUDS, 
THAILAVALAPP, 

MAYYIL, 
CHERUPAZHASSI, 

670601, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

121 28/01/2026 Abu Thanveer K C Abdul Nasar B (FTHR) 175 , Bathali House, 
Panniyoor, Panniyoor, 

Pallivayal, 670142, 
Taliparamba

  

122 28/01/2026 AFIA K K RASIYA K K (MTHR) K K HOUSE, KORAN 
PEEDIKA, 

PARIYARAM, 
PARIYARAM, 670502, 

TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 29, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

123 28/01/2026 JAMSEDA K P JASEELA K P (MTHR) JAMSHEEDAS, 
IRUVAPUZHA 
NAMBRAM, 

KAYARALAM, 
PAVANNOORMOTTA, 

670602, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

124 28/01/2026 SUDHAMANI E UTHAMAN C (FTHR) Edacheriyan, Koralayi, 
Kayaralam, Kandakkai, 

670602, Taliparamba

  

125 28/01/2026 Sunitha K V Balakrishnan K (OTHR) 227, Ammanapara, 
Pariyarm, C Poyil, 

670502, Thaliparamba

  

126 28/01/2026 ANANYA P P SREEJITH T P (FTHR) PUTHIYA PURAYIL 
HOUSE, KUTTIKKOL, 

TALIPARAMBA, 
KUTTIKKOL, 670562, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

127 28/01/2026 SNEHA JOY JIBIN GEORGE 
(HSBN)

07/541,MELUKUNNEL, 
VAYATTUPARAMBA, 

VELLAD, 
VAYATTUPARAMBA, 

670582, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

128 28/01/2026 MELVIN 
CHRISTIYANO T 

UTHAMAN T (FTHR) THAMBILAN HOUSE, 
VAYAD,CHULLI, 

PARIYARAM, 
THIRUVATTOOR, 

670502, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

129 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED BILAL 
P 

SUMAYYA P (MTHR) POTTICHI HOUSE, 
SYED NAGAR  G C 

ROAD, 
TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 29, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

130 28/01/2026 SANJANA RAJESH C 
M 

SUNITHA C M (MTHR) 112,  NIVEDYAM, 
PALIYATHVALAPPU, 

MORAZHA, 
MORAZHA, 670331, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

131 28/01/2026 ANU CHERIYAN CHERIYAN C S 
(FTHR)

CHELLANKOTT, 
KALIKKADAVU, 

PANNIYOOR, 
PALLIVAYAL, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

132 28/01/2026 ZIYA FATHIMA K I NOUSHAD K K 
(FTHR)

ZIYAS, FAROOK 
NAGAR, 

TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

133 28/01/2026 ANURAG K P PRAKASAN K P 
(FTHR)

33/49-
D,KALIPARAMB 

HOUSE, KARIPOOL, 
TALIPARAMBA, 
KUPPAM, 670502, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

134 28/01/2026 MEGHA O V RAKESH K (HSBN) KAPPALLI HOUSE, 
KOVVAL, ANTHOOR, 
PARASSINIKADAVU, 

670563, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

135 28/01/2026 Rasmiya M M M M rahmath (MTHR) Madalan mottammal, 
kuttiyeri, kuttiyeri, 
kuttiyeri, 670141, 

taliparamba

  

136 28/01/2026 AFSAL 
ABOOBACKAR 

MARIYAM (MTHR) BIKKIRI HOUSE, 
STREET NUMBER 5, 
KARYAMBALAM, 

TALIPARAMBA P O, 
670141, 

TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 29, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

137 28/01/2026 SWATHI E NISHANTH K (FTHR) Edacheriyan, Koralayi, 
Kayaralam, Kandakkai, 

670602, Taliparamba

  

138 28/01/2026 P P MAHAROOF MAMMU K (FTHR) PARAKKANDI 
PUTHIYAPURAYIL, 
THANDAPURAM, 

MANIYOOR, 
CHEKKIKULAM, 

670592, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

139 28/01/2026 SHUHAIB R V IBRAHIM (FTHR) WARD 9, 346, 
THAIVALAPPIL 

HOUSE, 
CHERANMOOLA, 

CHENGALAYI, 
CHENGALAYI, 

670631, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

140 28/01/2026 KASIM P K MARIYAM P K 
(MTHR)

15/314  
PULIYILAKANDI 

HOUSE, 
KOLACHERY, 
KOLACHERY, 

KOLACHERY, 670601, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

141 28/01/2026 FATHIMATHU 
SHIFANA M P

MAIMOONATH K 
(MTHR)

305 A, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

KOOVERI, 
CHAPPARAPPADAVU, 

670581, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

142 28/01/2026 KEDAR KISHOR V KISHOR KUMAR V 
(FTHR)

INDEEVARAM, 
MAVICHERI, 
KUTTIYERI, 

KUTTIYERI, 670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 29, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

143 28/01/2026 risana k p MUHAMMED KUNHI 
(FTHR)

RISANA MANZIL, 
POKKUNDU, 

KURUMATHUR, 
KURUMATHUR, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

144 28/01/2026 Agnes Shibu Shibu (FTHR) Kariveppil, Kuttipuzha, 
Thimiri, Kottayad, 

670571, Thaliparamba

  

145 28/01/2026 VAISHNAVI 
GIREESH T M

GIREESH KUMAR C 
M (FTHR)

114, SUNITHA NIVAS, 
PALIYATHVALAPPU, 

MORAZHA, 
MORAZHA, 670331, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

146 28/01/2026 Sureshan K Balakrishnan K (OTHR) 227 C, Ammanapara, 
Pariyaram, C Poyil, 

670502, Thalipatamba

  

147 28/01/2026 RAJULA ABDUL 
JABBAR

ABDUL JABBAR 
(FTHR)

JAZARIYAS, EZHAM 
MILE, 

TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

148 28/01/2026 SHAMNIDA M M MUHAMMED KUNHI 
(FTHR)

PAROTTAKATH 
HOUSE, CHUDALA, 

PARIYARAM, 
CHITHAPPILEPOYIL, 

670502, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

149 28/01/2026 AKSHAYA REMESAN REMESAN A (FTHR) 31/1140 ARKYATH, 
POOKOTH THERU, 

TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA P O, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 29, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

150 28/01/2026 JOSE C S SCARIA C C  (FTHR) CHELLAMKOTTU, 
BALESHUGIRI, 

KOOVERI, 
PADAPPENGAD, 

670581, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

151 28/01/2026 ASNA B A KOULATH (MTHR) BATHALI ATHA 
HOUSE, 

MUKKUNNU, 
PARIYARAM, 

KUPPAM, 670502, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

152 28/01/2026 SHERIN JOSEPH JIS MATHEW (HSBN) THANNIKKATTU 
HOUSE, 

THADIKKADAVU, 
VELLAD, 

THADIKADAVU, 
670581, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

153 28/01/2026 Shwetha prasannan Prasannan tholan 
(FTHR)

1151/B, Pookoth street, 
Taliparamba, 

Taliparamba, 670141, 
Taliparamba

  

154 28/01/2026 ABDULLA 
KEEZHADATH

ERAMULLAN K P 
(FTHR)

AYISHA MANZIL, 
VESALA, 

MANIYOOR, 
CHATTUKAPPARA, 

670592, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

155 28/01/2026 NAFEESATUL 
MISRIYA P M 

AHMED P (FTHR) SAHADATH MANZIL, 
NJANDUMBALAM, 

KOOVERI, 
KOOVERY, 670581, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

156 28/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
KATTIRAKATH 

ABDULLAHAJI 
(FTHR)

KATTIRAKATH, 
NHANDHUMBALAM, 
KOOVERI, KOOVERI, 

670581, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 29, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

157 28/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
SAFA S

MUHAMMED SHAZ T 
P  (HSBN)

SAFAS MANZIL, 
PUHTIYANGADI, 

MADAYI, MADAYI, 
670304, KANNUR

  

158 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED FASIL P SAMEERA P (MTHR) 139, PULIMUNDA 
HOUSE, PAZHASSI, 

KUTTIYATTOR, 
KUTTIYATTOOR, 

670602, 
THALIPPARAMBA

  

159 28/01/2026 ABHIRAM P P ROOPA P P (MTHR) PUTHIYA PURAYIL 
HOUSE, 

MUNDAPRAM, 
MORAZHA, KANUL P 

O, 670562, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

160 28/01/2026 ROSAMMA JOSE JOSE C S (HSBN) CHELLAMKOTTU, 
BALESUGIRI, 

KOOVERI, 
PADAPPENGAD, 

670581, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

161 28/01/2026 Akhila K Rajesh (FTHR) Ayilyam, C Poyil, 
Pariyaram, C Poyil, 
670502, Taliparamba

  

162 28/01/2026 Pranav P Premkumar Sp (FTHR) Kanakathidam House, 
VTC kurumathur, 

kurumathur, karimbam, 
670142, thaliparamba

  

163 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED DANIL 
KODIYIL 

UNAIS B P (FTHR) DARUL AMAN, 
PADUVALAM, 

TALIPARAMBA, 
KUTTIKKOL P O, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 29, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

164 28/01/2026 Avani K V Remani K V (MTHR) Kadan Veettil, 
Kadamberi, Morazha, 

Kanul, 670562, 
Taliparamba

  

165 28/01/2026 GREESHMA K K KRISHNAN KUTTY K 
P (FTHR)

KALLUNKAL, 
MEENPATTY, 

VELLAD, 
KARUVANCHAL, 

670571, 
CHAPPARAPADAVU

  

166 28/01/2026 FARSANA P V ANAS C (HSBN) BISMILLA MANZIL, 
PALLIYATH, 
MANIYOOR, 

CHEKKIKULAM, 
670592, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

167 28/01/2026 FATHIMATH AMRA 
M K

AFSAL C (FTHR) AMRA MANZIL, 
NANIYOOR 
NAMBRAM, 

KAYARALAM, 
MULLAKKODI, 

670602, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

168 28/01/2026 RAHUL K K GOVINDAN (FTHR) 7/97 
KAMMALANKANDY, 

CHOOLIYADU, 
MALAPPATTAM, 
MALAPPATTAM, 

670631, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

169 28/01/2026 Shaz Mahboob Ali Safiya P (MTHR) Eshal, Forest Office 
Road, Pulimparamba, 
Taliparamba, 670141, 

Taliparamba

  

170 28/01/2026 ABOOBACKER 
SIDDIQUE T 

Muhammed Sherif K 
(FTHR)

Baithul Noor, 
Kadamberi, Morazha, 

Kanul, 670562, 
Taliparamba

  



Jan 29, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

171 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RASHID 

IBRAHIM P M (FTHR) 02/454, 
THIRUVATTOOR, 

PARIYARAM, 
THIRUVATTOOR, 

670502, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

172 28/01/2026 JOMIT JOSE JOSE C S (FTHR) CHELLAMKOTTU, 
BALESUGIRI, 

KOOVERI, 
PADAPPENGAD, 

670581, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

173 28/01/2026 RAHMATH C MUHAMMADALI 
(HSBN)

AFSA MANZIL, 
KIDMATH NAGAR, 

MUKKOLA 
TALIPARAMBA, 

TALIPARAMBA P O, 
670141, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

174 28/01/2026 FARSANA C H UMMER KANATHIL 
KOZHUKKAL (FTHR)

410, C H HOUSE, 
CHORUKKALA, 
KURUMATHUR, 
KURUMATHUR, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

175 28/01/2026 FATHIMA N AMEER K (HSBN) NABEESA MANZIL, 
KORLAYITHURUTHI, 

KAYARALAM, 
KANDAKKAI, 670602, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

176 28/01/2026 JASNA P K MOHANAN C (FTHR) Padonharakandi, 
Koralayi, Kayaralam, 
Kandakkai, 670602, 

Taliparamba

  

177 28/01/2026 JINASH K P K P MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF (FTHR)

11/66 A JUMANAS, 
ALLAMKULAM, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

KARIMBAM, 670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 29, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

178 28/01/2026 PRIJITHA P PRABHAKARAN 
(FTHR)

UMMATHIRIYAN 
HOUSE, 

VAYAD,CHULLI, 
PARIYARAM, 

THIRUVATTOOR, 
670502, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

179 28/01/2026 Parthiv p Premkumar S P (FTHR) Kanakathidom, VTC 
Kurumathur, 

kurumathur, karimbam, 
670142, thaliparamba

  

180 28/01/2026 C P FATHIMA SAKKEENA C P 
(MTHR)

74 CHOOLOD 
PUTHIYAPURAYIL, 

ORAVAYAL, 
MAYYIL, 

CHERUPAZHASSI, 
670601, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

181 28/01/2026 SAYANTH P P Murali P P (FTHR) Puthiya Purayil House, 
Nelliyode, Bakkalam, 

Morazha, Kanul, 
670562, Taliparamba

  

182 28/01/2026 SAFVAN P P MUHAMMED P P 
(FTHR)

12/132 
PATTEPARAMBIL, 

KARAYAPPU, 
CHELERI, CHELERI, 

670604, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

183 28/01/2026 FATHIMATHU SAFA 
M 

SAHEED M (FTHR) XIII/482 
MARIYUMMAS, C 

POYIL, PARIYARAM, 
C POYIL, 670502, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 29, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

184 28/01/2026 JAPHAR 
KAKKOTTAKATH 
PUTHIYA PURAYIL

SHADULI S (FTHR) K P HOUSE, NEAR 
KUTTIKKOL L P 

SCHOOL, 
TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670562, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

185 28/01/2026 SANIYA K P JABIR K M (HSBN) K P HOUSE, 
HEAVENS 

PUTHUKKANDAM, 
PANNIYOOR, 
PALLIVAYAL, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

186 28/01/2026 K P KHADEEJA KUNHIAHAMMAD 
(HSBN)

04/337 B JAMSHIDAS, 
IRUVAPPUZHA 

NAMRAM, 
KAYARALAM, 

MAYYIL, 670602, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

187 28/01/2026 ANUSHA SYRIAC TOBIN LUCKOSE 
(HSBN)

KURINJHIRAPALLI, 
KOTTAKOYIL, 

THIMIRI, 
ERUVATTY, 670581, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

188 28/01/2026 LINET ABRAHAM ABRAHAM (FTHR) ST.JOHN OF GOD 
CONVENT, 

AMMAMKULAM, 
KOOVERI, 

CHAPPARAPADAVE, 
670581, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

189 28/01/2026 SAFA P P SHABANA P P (MTHR) PATTEPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, KARAYAPP, 

CHELERI, P O 
CHELERI, 670604, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 29, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

190 28/01/2026 ABDULLA PUTHIYA 
PURAYIL 

MUHAMMED 
KANIYARAKKAL 

(FTHR)

13/540 BUSHRA 
MANZIL, PALLIYATH 

CHEKKIKULAM, 
MANIYOOR, 

CHEKKIKULAM, 
670592, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

191 28/01/2026 Anoop p p Bhaskaran p p (FTHR) 1187,Puthiya purayil, 
Pookoth street, 
Taliparamba, 

Taliparamba, 670141, 
Taliparamba

  

192 28/01/2026 SRAVAN S NAMBIAR SATHIDEVI C V 
(MTHR)

CHELLATTON 
VEETTIL, 

PANNIYOOR, 
PANNIYOOR, 
PALLIVAYAL, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

193 28/01/2026 K P KHADEEJA KUNHIAHAMMAD 
(HSBN)

04/337/B JAMSHIDAS, 
IRUVAPPUZHA 

NAMBRAM, 
KAYARALAM, 

PAVANNOORMOTTA, 
670602, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

194 28/01/2026 NIMISHA P V PRASAD K K (HSBN) KAMMALANKANDY 
HOUSE, 

CHOOLIYAD, 
MALAPPATTAM, 

MALAPPATTAM P O, 
670631, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

195 28/01/2026 Prasad A Chandramathi A 
(MTHR)

216 B, Kovuppad, 
Kayaralam, Kayaralam, 
670602, Talipparamba

  

196 28/01/2026 MINHA NOURI Mubeena C (MTHR) 17/63B, S P Bazar, 
Panniyoor, Pallivayal, 
670142, Taliparamba

  



Jan 29, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

197 28/01/2026 SULTHANA C A ABDUL ASEES C I 
(FTHR)

CHARIVU 
PURAYIDATHIL, 

VAYAD, 
PARIYARAM, 

THIRUVATTOOR P O, 
670502, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

198 28/01/2026 SANGEERTH V K BABU M K (FTHR) SREEDEVI 
NILAYAM, VALAVIL 
CHELERI, CHELERI, P 

O CHELERI, 670604, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

199 28/01/2026 Krishnaprasad C P Baladevan Namboodiri 
(FTHR)

440/A Chevittankara 
Puliyapadambu ellam, 
Mazhoor, Panniyoor, 
Panniyoor, 670142, 

Taliparamba

  

200 28/01/2026 AKASH V JAYAN V (FTHR) VENIYIL HOUSE, 
KOOVODE, 

TALIPARAMBA, 
KUTTIKKOL, 670141, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

201 28/01/2026 Lakshmi Priya Rajesh P Rajesh P (FTHR) Puthalath House, 
Munderi, Kurumathur, 

Muyyam, 670142, 
Taliparamba

  

202 28/01/2026 MURSHIDA N C MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF T K (FTHR)

NEEROTTUNCHAL, 
ARIPAMBRA, 
PARIYARAM, 

THIRUVATTOOR, 
670502, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

203 28/01/2026 Muhammed Muflih K P Naseema (MTHR) 341, Kurumathur, 
Kurumathur, 

Kurumathur, 670142, 
Taliparamba

  



Jan 29, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

204 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MISHUB M

Moidu M (FTHR) 17/63B, S P Bazar, 
Panniyoor, Pallivayal, 
670142, Taliparamba

  

205 28/01/2026 HIBA MOIDUTTY MARIYATHUL 
KIBITHIYA K V 

(MTHR)

34 HIBA MANZIL, 
NIRATHUPALAM, 
MAYYIL, MAYYIL, 

670602, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

206 28/01/2026 Umaiba P V Abdul Salam T K 
(HSBN)

Puliyulla Valappil, 
Karkkeel, Kuttiyeri, 

Kanhirangad, 670142, 
Taliparamba

  

207 28/01/2026 RAJITHA K V BABU K V (HSBN) 398 , KEEZHATTOOR 
VEEDU, 

PANTHOTTAM, 
MORAZHA, P O 

MORAZHA, 670331, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

208 28/01/2026 Sneha P P Mohanan M V (FTHR) Moolayil Valappil, 
Vellave, Kuttiyeri, 
Kuttiyeri, 670142, 

Taliparamba

  

209 28/01/2026 RUFAIDA P K MUHAMMAD V P 
(HSBN)

307, MOTTAKKAL 
HOUSE, CHELERI, 

CHELERI, P O 
CHELERI, 670604, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

210 28/01/2026 RIDA FATHIMA CHERIYANDEERAKATH 
RASHEED (FTHR)

10/217 
KUNNUMPURATH 

PUTHIYA PURAYIL, 
PADAPPENGAD, 

KOOVERI, 
PADAPPENGAD, 

670581, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 29, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

211 28/01/2026 REJULA K P MUJEEB K P (HSBN) KARIYIL PURAYIL, 
MANCHAL,CHORUKKALA, 

KURUMATHUR, 
KURUMATHUR, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

212 28/01/2026 NIVEDITHA K R SASIKUMAR K R 
(FTHR)

328, 
THIRUVATTOOR, 

PARIYARAM, 
THIRUVATTOOR, 

670502, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

213 28/01/2026 SANJAY RAMESH Ramesh (FTHR) Ayilyam, C Poyil, 
Pariyaram, C Poyil, 
670502, Taliparamba

  

214 28/01/2026 Hashim Mohammed 
Shihab

Mohammed Shihab 
Aboobacker (FTHR)

SHANS, FARM ROAD, 
HIDAYATH NAGAR, 

TALIPARAMBA, 
670141, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

215 28/01/2026 VINAYA P V VINOD (FTHR) palakkavalappil, 
kodallur, andoor, 

nanichery, 670563, 
taliparamba

  

216 28/01/2026 MUFAZ C RAMLATH C (MTHR) 526 A, KORALAYI, 
KAYARALAM, 

KANDAKKAI, 670602, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

217 28/01/2026 MOHAMMAD ZAHAL HASEENA 
CHIRAMMAL (MTHR)

CHIRAMMAL 
HOUSE, BAKKALAM, 
MORAZHA, KANUL P 

O, 670562, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

218 28/01/2026 RAHUL ANUROOP RAJITHA A K (MTHR) AYANATH KUTTYAT 
VEEDU, PANAKKAD, 

KURUMATHUR, 
KARIMBAM, 670142, 

TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 29, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

219 28/01/2026 Rejah Nilofer C H Hilar CH (FTHR) Choyinkil, Nooncheri, 
Cheleri, Cheleri, 

670604, Thalipparampa

  

220 28/01/2026 Mariyambi A P T K Basheer (FTHR) DARUL AMINA, 
Kariyambalam, 
Thaliparamba, 

Thaliparamba, 670141, 
Thaliparamba

  

221 28/01/2026 HANIYAMOIDUTTY MARIYATHUL 
KIBITHIYA K V 

(MTHR)

34 HIBA MANZIL, 
NIRATHUPALAM, 
MAYYIL, MAYYIL, 

670602, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

222 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISHAL B 

SAFIYA B (MTHR) Bathali House, 
Panniyoor, Panniyoor, 

Pallivayal, 670142, 
Taliparamba

  

223 28/01/2026 ABDUL RASHEED Abdur Razak K M 
(FTHR)

8/41, K M House, 
Near,Yatheemkhana L P 
School,Kundamkuzhi, 

Taliparamba, 
Taliparamba, 670141, 

Taliparamba

  

224 28/01/2026 VISMAYA PRAKASH 
M V 

PRAKASHAN V C 
(FTHR)

PANNERI HOUSE, 
Poyyur, MAYYIL, 
MAYYIL, 670602, 

Thaliparamba

  

225 28/01/2026 TRESA BENNY NITHIN SREENIVAS 
(HSBN)

UTHIKKUNNEL, 
VAYATTUPARAMBA, 

VELLAD, 
VAYATTUPARAMBA, 

670582, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

226 28/01/2026 NIKETH M V SURESHAN V V 
(FTHR)

VALIYA VEEDU, 
THALORA, Kuttiyeri, 

Kuttiyeri, 670142, 
Taliparamba

  



Jan 29, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

227 28/01/2026 BABU KAVIL 
VATAKEVEETIL 

NARAYANAN K V 
(FTHR)

398 , KEEZHATTOOR 
VEED, 

PANTHOTTAM, 
MORAZHA, P O 

MORAZHA, 670331, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

228 28/01/2026 Muhammed Nazim C Rashida C (MTHR) 340, Kurumathur, 
Kurumathur, 

Kurumathur, 670142, 
Taliparamba

  

229 28/01/2026 Muhammed Swalih P Suharabi (MTHR) PANNIKKARAKATH, 
ELAMBERAM PARA, 

KOOVERI, 
PALLIVAYAL, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

230 28/01/2026 chris thomas thomas (FTHR) arackal, adakkathode, 
kelakam, adakkathode, 

670674, iritty

  

231 28/01/2026 SNEHITH K 
PRAKASHAN

PRAKASHAN K 
(FTHR)

507 KURIKKALOT 
HOUSE, MORAZHA, 

MORAZHA, 
MORAZHA, 670331, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

232 28/01/2026 SREENAV 
SREENIVASAN 

SREEJA V (MTHR) SREES, 
NELLIPARAMBA, 

KUTTIYERI, 
KANHIRANGAD, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

233 28/01/2026 PRADEEP KUMAR A 
K

KARUVAN K (FTHR) 61 A CHOORIPATT 
HOUSE, 

CHERUPAZHASSI, 
MAYYIL, 

CHERUPAZHASSI, 
670601, 

TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 29, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

234 28/01/2026 ADHITHYA T V SIVAKUMAR T K 
(FTHR)

Theeyanchery House, 
Thalora, Kuttiyeri, 
Kuttiyeri, 670142, 

Taliparamba

  

235 28/01/2026 ANANYA P V RAJEEV P V (FTHR) PALAKKEEL 
VALAPPIL, 

PARIYARAM, 
PARIYARAM, 

PARIYARAM M C, 
670503, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

236 28/01/2026 ABHINANDH P P MEENATH 
MANOHARAN (FTHR)

KARYADATH 
HOUSE, PAZHASSI, 
KUTTIATTOOR, P O 

PAVANNOORMOTTA, 
670602, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

237 28/01/2026 C M SURESH BABU KUNHIRAMAN 
NAMBIAR (FTHR)

CHEROOTTA 
MEMADATHIL 

HOUSE, ARIMBRA, 
KAYARALAM, 
MULLAKKODI, 

670602, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

238 28/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
NADA 

NAFEESA P K (MTHR) CHANDROTH 
HOUSE, 

PALATHUMKARA, 
MAYYIL, 

CHEKKIKULAM, 
670592, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

239 28/01/2026 FATHIMATH NAJIYA 
A 

NUSRATH A (MTHR) AYISHAS, RAHMATH 
NAGAR 

NHATTUVAYAL, 
TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 29, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

240 28/01/2026 SUKUMARAN K KUMARAN (FTHR) KOZHIKOOTTUNKAL, 
KARKKEEL, 
KUTTIYERI, 

KANHIRANGAD, 
670142, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

241 28/01/2026 AKASH RAMESH A RAMESAN A (FTHR) ARAPPIL HOUSE, 
CHENAYANNOOR, 

KUTTIYERI, 
KUTTIYERI, 670142, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

242 28/01/2026 AYUSH P I VINITHA P I (MTHR) ANUGRAHA NIVAS, 
NELLIPARAMBA, 

KUTTIYERI, 
KANHIRANGAD, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

243 28/01/2026 YADHUKRISHNA P P SUMESH T P (FTHR) Puthiya Purayil, 
Thiyyannur, Panniyoor, 
Kanhirangad, 670142, 

Taliparamba

  

244 28/01/2026 VISHAL 
PADMANABHAN

M M 
PADMANABHAN 

(FTHR)

X/454/MANCHERI 
MANIKKOTH, 

VADAKKANCHERI, 
KURUMATHUR, 
KURUMATHUR, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

245 28/01/2026 HADI MAHMOOD HAFSATH K (MTHR) AL HASANATH, 
ELAMBERAM PARA, 

KOOVERI, 
PALLIVAYAL, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 29, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

246 28/01/2026 SHYJA K P MADHAVAN K P 
(FTHR)

15/459,KANIYARATH 
HOUSE, 

CHATTUKAPPARA 
CHATUKAPPARA PO, 

MANIYOOR, 
CHATTUKAPPARA, 

670592, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

247 28/01/2026 SUJATHA P P MANOHARAN M 
(HSBN)

KARYADATH, 
PAZHASSI, 

KUTTIATTOOR, P O 
PAVANNOORMOTTA, 

670602, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

248 28/01/2026 MOHAMMAD 
ASHIQUE P S 

SHAJI P H (FTHR) 18/91 PAROL 
ANAPPAN, 

POOMANGALAM, 
PANNIYOOR, 

PANNIYOOR, 670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

249 28/01/2026 MERI K S SUKUMARAN K 
(HSBN)

Kozhikoottunkal, 
KARKKEEL, 
KUTTIYERI, 

KANHIRANGAD, 
670142, Taliparamba

  

250 28/01/2026 CHRISTINA JOSE 
ELUVAKKUNNEL 

NITHIN JOSE (HSBN) KAVUNNUKATTIL, 
AMMAMKULAM, 

KOOVERI VILLAGE, 
CHEPPARAPADAVA 

P O, 670581, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

251 28/01/2026 JAYANTHI V V SURESH BABU 
(HSBN)

ASHA NIVAS, 
ARIMBRA, 

KAYARALAM, 
MULLAKKODI, 

670602, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 29, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

252 28/01/2026 FAVAS M ABDUL HAKEEM K P 
(FTHR)

MANNAN HOUSE, 
PARAD, 

TALIPARAMBA, 
KUTTIKOL, 670562, 

taliparamba

  

253 28/01/2026 MOUHIBA T K IBRAHIM P A (FTHR) Al Kousar House, C 
Poyil, C poyil, C Poyil, 

670502, Taliparamba

  

254 28/01/2026 SABU P J JOY (FTHR) CHERAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

MUNDAPRAM, 
MORAZHA, KANUL, 

670562, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

255 28/01/2026 SURYA SANITH SANITH E N  (FTHR) 344 KOONATHARA 
HOUSE, 

KUTTANCHERI, 
MORAZHA, 

MORAZHA, 670331, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

256 28/01/2026 Muhammad Asad 
keerantakath

Pathumma Keerantakath 
(MTHR)

Keerantakath, Puliyool, 
PARIYARAM, 

Thiruvattoor, 670502, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

257 28/01/2026 MEETHALA 
MUNDAYAD 

UNNIKRISHNAN M M 
UNNIKRISHNAN

M M Pushpavalli M M 
Pushpavali (WIFE)

KALABHAM , 
CHINMAYA 

NAGAR ,TRICHAMBARAM,, 
TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

258 28/01/2026 Fathimathu Sahdha K V Nadeera (MTHR) Fathimas,Badariya 
Nagar,Taliparamba, 

Badariya Nagar, 
Taliparamba, 

Taliparamba, 670141, 
Taliparamba

  



Jan 29, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

259 28/01/2026 SANDHYA K A SUKUMARAN K 
(FTHR)

KOZHIKOOTTUNKAL 
HOUSE, KARKKEEL, 

KUTTIYERI, 
KANHIRANGAD, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

260 28/01/2026 ABHIRAM 
KRISHNAN K P 

SHEEBA (MTHR) SREEDEVI 
NILAYAM, VALAVIL 
CHELERI, CHELERI, P 

O CHELERI, 670604, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

261 28/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI SURESH KUMAR 
VANNARATH (FTHR)

4/393,Thiruvathira, 
Karinkalkuzhi, 

Kolacherry, Kolacherry, 
670601, Talipparamba

  

262 28/01/2026 RUDHRA K NARAYANAN K 
(FTHR)

661 C,KARIYIL 
HOUSE, PAYERI, 
KURUMATHUR, 
KURUMATHUR, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

263 28/01/2026 Zainul Abideen PK Fareeda PK (MTHR) 479 V, Kadoor, Mayyil, 
Cherupazhassi, 670601, 

Talipramba

  

264 28/01/2026 FATHIMA ANEES K (HSBN) 18/93, FATHIMA 
MANZIL, 

PATTAYAM, 
KOLACHERRY, 
KOLACHERRY, 

670601, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

265 28/01/2026 SHADIYA P SHAMSUDHEEN P 
(FTHR)

PARAMMAL HOUSE, 
VALLITHODE, 
VILAMANA, 

KILIYANTHARA P O, 
670706, IRITTY

  



Jan 29, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

266 28/01/2026 ROHIT RAJEEVAN RAJEEVAN K C 
(FTHR)

20/172 FOUNTAIN 
HEAD, BAKKALAM, 
P O KANUL, KANUL, 

670562, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

267 28/01/2026 AMEGH K M Dineshan K M (FTHR) KUNHIMANGALAVAN, 
NELLIPPARAMBA, 
Kuttiyeri, Kuttiyeri, 
670142, Taliparamba

  

268 28/01/2026 Sreejith P P Karunakaran P p (FTHR) Peru Purayil, Muyyam 
Pallivayal, Kurumathur, 

Muyyam, 670142, 
Taliparamba

  

269 28/01/2026 Sreekala K V 
Memadathil

Prajeesh P Pattadath 
(HSBN)

Memadathi House 
Kottakkanam, 
Kottakkanam, 

Chapparapadava, 
Kooveri, 670581, 

Taliparamba

  

270 28/01/2026 Vijayan Thekkepueyil Narayanan (FTHR) Thekkepurayil, Thalavil, 
Thimiri, Eruvatty, 

670581, Thaliparamba

  

271 28/01/2026 Muhammed Muhsin P P Moosan M P (FTHR) 07/249, Pallippiriyarath 
House, Kolachery, 

Kolachery, Kolachery, 
670602, Taliparamba

  

272 28/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL RIZA 
P

SUMEERA P (MTHR) 54, MULLAKKODI, 
KAYARALAM, 
MULLAKKODI, 

670602, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

273 28/01/2026 YADURAJ K M SHAJI P (FTHR) KUNDATHIL HOUSE, 
KAMBIL, 

KOLACHERY, PO 
KOLACHERY, 

KOLACHERY, 670601, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 29, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

274 28/01/2026 KADUNGAN 
PUTHIYAPURAYIL 

MUHAMMED 
SHABEER

MUTHALIB (FTHR) KADUNGAN 
PUTHIYAPURAYIL, 
NEAR S S COLLEGE, 

KURUMATHOOR, 
KARIMBAM, 670142, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

275 28/01/2026 ATHIRA O V SASIDHARAN O V 
(FTHR)

9/288/
ODAMVALAPPIL, 

VADAKKANCHERI, 
KURUMATHUR, 
KURUMATHUR, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

276 28/01/2026 ABDURASAK K K MOIDEEN K K (FTHR) KALLEN KUNNIL 
HOUSE, KOYYAM, 

CHENGALAI, 
KOYYAM P O, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

277 28/01/2026 ABDULKADAR P K HAMSA (FTHR) PAROTTAKATH 
KURIYALI, 

TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

278 28/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SWADIKH K P 

MARIYAM K P 
(MTHR)

NAFEESA MANZIL, 
BAVUPARAMBA, 
KURUMATHUR, 
KURUMATHUR, 

670142, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

279 28/01/2026 SAROJINI DILEEP DILEEP KUMARP N 
(HSBN)

PUTHUKKAD 
HOUSE, 

MAVUCHERRY, 
KUTTIYERI, 

KUTTIYERI P O, 
670142, 

TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 29, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

280 28/01/2026 HAJIRA BEEVI MUTHALIF K U 
(FTHR)

KAKKATTU 
VALAPPIL, 

PERUMALABAD, 
KOOVERI, 

CHAPPARAPADAVA, 
670581, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

281 28/01/2026 KIRAN NATH V V UMANATH K  V 
(FTHR)

VAYALAPRA 
VEEDU, VELLAVE, 

KUTTIYERI, 
KUTTIYERI, 670142, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

282 28/01/2026 HASEEBA K C ALI (FTHR) 452 KAIPPANCHALIL 
HOUSE, 

PAMBURUTHI, 
KOLACHERRY, 
KOLACHERRY, 

670601, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

283 28/01/2026 RIZWANA K T HARIS K P (FTHR) SHABINAS, STREET 
NO 

12,ADIKKUMPARA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

284 28/01/2026 SHIFANA K P FATHIMA AZEES 
(MTHR)

09/ 276 A ALNIMA, 
KADOOR, MAYYIL, 
CHERUPAZHASSI, 

670601, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

285 28/01/2026 REVATHY JITHIN MOHANAN 
(HSBN)

AROLIKKAL HOUSE, 
THADIKADAVU, 

THIMIRI, 
THADIKADAVU, 

670581, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 29, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

286 28/01/2026 FATHIMA AMANA C ABDURAHIMAN P P 
(FTHR)

445  M, 
CHAKKANTAKATH, 

KURUMATHUR, 
KURUMATHUR, 
KURUMATHUR, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

287 28/01/2026 Fathimathul Hiba Ke K Soharabivi (MTHR) Kalloriyakath House, 
Pallivayal,Muyyam, 

Kurumathur, Muyyam, 
670142, Taliparamba

  

288 28/01/2026 KAMARUDHEEN K K P K MUSTHAFA 
(FTHR)

7/260  NASEERAS, 
MANNATTI ROAD 

PUSHPAGIRI, 
TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

289 28/01/2026 Anirudh P Lakshmanan P (FTHR) Patteri House, 
Nanicheri, Andoor, 
Nanicheri, 670563, 

Taliparamba

  

290 28/01/2026 Deepak Mahendran V Mahendran M P (FTHR) Manheri Palangadu 
House, Mukkunnu, 

Pariyaram, Kuppam, 
670502, Taliparamba

  

291 28/01/2026 SHARFABI M SABIRA M (MTHR) 4/103-
B,MOTTANTAKATH 

HOUSE, 
MUNDAPRAM, 

MORAZHA, KANUL, 
670562, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

292 28/01/2026 Muhammed Nazim C Shafeek T V (FTHR) 257, Kurumathur, 
Kurumathur, 

Kurumathur, 670142, 
Taliparamba

  



Jan 29, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

293 28/01/2026 RIZAN K P SHIHABUDHEEN K 
(FTHR)

7/201 A     
KAKKADANTAKATH 

HOUSE, 
CHOOLIYAD, 

MALAPPATTAM, 
MALAPPATTAM, 

670631, 
THALIPPARAMBA

  

294 28/01/2026 THAWHA V V MUHAMMED KUNHI 
M (FTHR)

13/352 VALIYA 
VALAPPIL, 

KAYYANKODE, 
CHELERI, CHELERI, 

670604, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

295 28/01/2026 KADEEJA V C MOIDEEN KUNHI 
(FTHR)

18/93A VAYACHALIL 
HOUSE, NANIYOOR 

NAMBRAM, 
KOLACHERRY, 
KOLACHERRY, 

670601, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

296 28/01/2026 SAYANTH U M P RAJESH (FTHR) 372/B, 
KURUVOTTUMOOLA, 

KUTTIYATTOOR, 
KUTTIYATTOOR, 

670602, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

297 28/01/2026 RAYA FATHIMA K RIYAS S (FTHR) BAITHUL JANNATH, 
STREET NO 9, 

PALAKULANGARA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

298 28/01/2026 ADARSH K HARI HARIDASAN K 
(FTHR)

KARUVAN HOUSE, 
CHOOLIYAD, 

MALAPPATTAM, 
MALAPPATTAM P O, 

670631, 
THALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 29, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

299 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
YASEEN B 

B THAHIRA (MTHR) BATHALI, 
PANNIYOOR, 
PALLIVAYAL, 
PALLIVAYAL, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

300 28/01/2026 ANJANA E RAJASREE K (MTHR) EACHA HOUSE, 
MORAZHA, 
MORAZHA, 

ANCHAMPEEDIKA, 
670331, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

301 28/01/2026 MINOONA MADHU Madhusoodhanan T V 
(FTHR)

Theyyathan Valappil, 
Thalora, KUTTIYERI, 

Kuttiyeri, 670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

302 28/01/2026 AHAMMED NABEEL 
N P

SAINABA (MTHR) AMINA MANZIL, 
CHENGALAI, 

KOYYAM, KOYYAM, 
670142, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

303 28/01/2026 RAHIDA K V MOIDEEN KUTTY A 
M (FTHR)

FATHIBI MANZIL, 
HAJI ROAD 

PUSHPAGIRI, 
TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

304 28/01/2026 FATHIMA P K P HASEENA P K P 
(MTHR)

AYISHA MANZIL, 
KAMBIL, 

KOLACHERRY, 
KOLACHERRY, 

670601, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

305 28/01/2026 Suryakiran T Sumesh T (FTHR) Tharammal House, 
Kolthuruthi, Andoor, 
Nanicheri, 670563, 

Thaliparamba

  



Jan 29, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

306 28/01/2026 ANWATH KRISHNA P 
M 

KRISHNA PRIYESH P 
M (FTHR)

PARASSINIMADAPURAKKAL, 
PARASSINIKADAVU, 

ANTHOOR, 
PARASSINIKADAVU, 

670563, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

307 28/01/2026 Fathima Kozhukkal Khadeeja (MTHR) 26/479A Kadavath 
Peedikayil, Ezham Mile, 

Taliparamba, 
Taliparamba, 670141, 

Taliparamba

  

308 28/01/2026 ALBIN K MATHEW 
BAISYCHAN

BAISYCHAN 
MATHEW (FTHR)

KOLLAMKALAM, 
KOOVERI, KOOVERI, 

KOOVERI, 670581, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

309 28/01/2026 RASHEEDA K K FATHIMA (MTHR) KALLAN KUNNIL, 
ATHIRIYAD, 
PANNIYOOR, 

PANNIYOOR, 670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

310 28/01/2026 ADWAID K HARIDASAN K 
(FTHR)

KARUVAN HOUSE, 
CHOOLIYAD, 

MALAPPATTAM, 
MALAPPATTAM P O, 

670631, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

311 28/01/2026 NITHIN K M MOHANAN A K 
(FTHR)

AROLIKKAL HOUSE, 
THADIKADAVU, 

THIMIRI, 
THADIKADAV, 

670581, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

312 28/01/2026 SEBASTIAN Joesph (FTHR) 8/400/c Naduvilemuriyil 
chapparapadavu, 

Oduvally, Kooveri, 
Chapparapadavu, 

670581, Thaliparamba

  



Jan 29, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

313 28/01/2026 Fathimathul Hasna K K Soohrabeevi (MTHR) Kallooriyakath, 
Pallivayal,Muyyam, 

Kurumathur, Muyyam, 
670142, Taliparamba

  

314 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED BILAL 
P M 

P M RASHEEDA 
(MTHR)

RASHEEDA MANZIL, 
PUSHPAGIRI, 

TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

315 28/01/2026 DRISHYA P SUMESHKUMAR T T 
(FTHR)

PULLANHIYOTE 
HOUSE, Thalora, 

Kuttiyeri, Kuttiyeri, 
670142, Taliparamba

  

316 28/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
HASHIR M K 

HAMSA 
CHUNDOONNUMMAL 

(FTHR)

BAITHUSSALAMA, 
VESALA, 

MANIYOOR, 
CHATTUKAPPARA, 

670592, VESALA

  

317 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAZI 
RAHEEM 

ABDUL RAHEEM A T 
(FTHR)

3/666A M T HOUSE, 
NALAMPEEDIKA, 

KOLACHERRY, 
KOLACHERRY, 

670601, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

318 28/01/2026 AYSHA SHIRIN 
SATHAR 

ABDUL SATHAR V P 
(FTHR)

18/176,KADEEJA 
MANZIL, 

KAYARALAM, 
KAYARALAM, 
MULLAKKODI, 

670602, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 29, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

319 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHEZIN 
SANKARAN KANDY

ABDULLA 
MUHAMMED HARIS 

(FTHR)

48 
SANKARANKANDY 

HOUSE, 
KUNDALAKANDY, 

MANIYOOR, 
CHEKKIKULAM, 

670592, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

320 28/01/2026 Ahammed E P MUSTHAFA M V 
(FTHR)

MAIMOONA 
MANZIL, KADOOR, 

MAYYIL, 
CHERUPAZHASSI, 

670601, 
THALIPARAMB

  

321 28/01/2026 K K NABEESA ABOOBACKER C P 
(HSBN)

8/4 
KALARIKKUNNIL, 
KAPPATTUKUNNU, 

MALAPPATTAM, 
MALAPPATTAM, 

670631, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

322 28/01/2026 USHA MOHANAN MOHANAN A K 
(HSBN)

AROLIKKAL HOUSE, 
THADIKADAVU, 

THIMIRI, 
THADIKADAVU, 

670581, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

323 28/01/2026 NISHAD P ALI E (FTHR) PARAKKAL HOUSE, 
AMIGOS STREET, 

THIYYANNUR, 
KANHIRANGAD, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 29, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

324 28/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
SWALIHA 

FAUSIYA K V (MTHR) 10/480 KALAMULLA 
VALAPPIL, 

THARIYERI, 
MANIYOOR, 

CHEKKIKULAM, 
670592, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

325 28/01/2026 HASNA K K RASHEEDA K K 
(MTHR)

KALLAN KUNNIL, 
ATHIRIYAD, 
PANNIYOOR, 

PANNIYOOR, 670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

326 28/01/2026 Rithu Nanda P P Vasavan P P (FTHR) Puthan Purayil House, 
Kolthuruthi, Andoor, 
Nanicheri, 670563, 

Taliparamba

  

327 28/01/2026 JASIR V P SHAHIDA V P (MTHR) KALAMULLA 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

PAZHASSI, 
KUTTIYATTOOR, 
KUTTIYATTOOR, 

670602, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

328 28/01/2026 ALEENA K K BABU K K (FTHR) KUNNIL KANICHERI, 
PARASSINIKADAVU, 

ANTHOOR, 
PARASSINIKADAVU, 

670563, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

329 28/01/2026 Muhammed Sujaid C C Sameera (MTHR) 225, Kurumathur, 
Kurumathur, 

Kurumathur, 670142, 
Taliparamba

  

330 28/01/2026 SIYAD V K KUTTIALI M (FTHR) SHIBILI MANZIL, 
KAYYANKODE, 

CHELERI, CHELERI, 
670604, 

THALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 29, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

331 28/01/2026 AYSHATHUL 
RAHANA C 

NOUSHAD K (FTHR) KAKKOTTAKATH, 
ADIKKUMPARA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

332 28/01/2026 Muhammad Rayees C Ibrahim C (FTHR) Chappantakath Veed, 
Kuttikkari, 

Thadikkadav, 
Thadikkadav, 670581, 

Thalipparamba

  

333 28/01/2026 Sonamani K Rameshan K V (HSBN) Pullayikkodi House, 
Mudakkalli, 

Nelliparamba, Kuttiyeri, 
670142, Taliparamba

  

334 28/01/2026 Elamma Sebastian Sebastian (HSBN) 8/400.C Naduvile 
Muriyil house Oduvalli, 

Oduvalli, Kooveri, 
Chapparapadavu, 

670581, Thaliparamba

  

335 28/01/2026 K Abdul Khader K Soohrabeevi (WIFE) Kalloriyakathu, 
Pallivayal,Muyyam, 

Kurumathur, Muyyam, 
670142, Taliparamba

  

336 28/01/2026 SHAHANAD K P SHAFEEQUE (FTHR) 01/369-G, K P HOUSE, 
ELEMBERAMPARA, 

KOOVERI, 
PALLIVAYAL, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

337 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUHAIS C P 

RAHMATH C P 
(MTHR)

C P HOUSE, GANDHI 
NAGAR STREET 

NUMBER 6, 
TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 29, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

338 28/01/2026 BADARIYA O C SUBAIDA (MTHR) OMAN CHALIL 
HOUSE, CHELERI, 

CHELERI, CHELERI, 
670604, 

THALIPARAMB

  

339 28/01/2026 HAFSATH B UMMER M (FTHR) BAPPANTAKATH 
HOUSE, BAKKALAM, 

TALIPARAMBA, 
KANOOL, 670562, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

340 28/01/2026 SREENANDA T CHANDRAN T (FTHR) THEKKAN, 
CHEPPANOOL, 

KURUMATHUR, 
MUYYAM, 670142, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

341 28/01/2026 NIVED SREEKUMAR 
M V

NIMMI M V (MTHR) MEETHALE VEETTIL, 
KEEZHATOOR, 
TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

342 28/01/2026 JITHIL P K ANITHA C P (MTHR) VALIYAPURAYIL, 
VELIPPARA, 

KURUMATHUR, 
KARIMBAM, 670142, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

343 28/01/2026 Rasna Rameshan Rameshan K V (FTHR) Pullayikkodi House, 
Mudakkalli, 

Nelliparamba, Kuttiyeri, 
670142, Taliparamba

  

344 28/01/2026 ANUSREE A DAMAYANTHI 
ARAMBAN (MTHR)

3/512 B,Arambhan 
House, Naniyoor 
Laksham Veedu, 

Kolachery, Kolachery, 
670601, Talipparamba

  



Jan 29, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

345 28/01/2026 THANSEERA K V MARIYAM K V 
(MTHR)

CHODATHIL 
KURUVOTTIL 

HOUSE, 
KAYYANKOT, 

CHELERI, CHELERI, 
670604, KANNUR

  

346 28/01/2026 E ALI MAMMAD (FTHR) PARAKKAL HOUSE, 
KARIPOOL, 

TALIPARAMABA, 
TALIPARAMBA P O, 

670502, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

347 28/01/2026 HASHIQ PUTHIYA 
PURAYIL

MUHAMMED KUTTY 
CHALIL (FTHR)

P P HOUSE, 
KAYYANKODE, 

CHELERI, CHELERI, 
670604, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

348 28/01/2026 Resmiya Puthiyaveetil Abdhulla C H (FTHR) Puthiyapurayil, 
Kuttikkari, 

Thadikkadav, 
Thadikkadav, 670581, 

Thalipparamba

  

349 28/01/2026 Amrita Priya G Nair M G Gopinathan Nair 
(FTHR)

Mukkilikkattu, Siva 
Temple, Taliparamba, 
Taliparamba, 670141, 

Taliparamba

  

350 28/01/2026 ROSHNA M V M V RAJAN (HSBN) MADAVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, KARIPPOOL, 

TALIPARAMBA, 
KUPPAM, 670502, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

351 28/01/2026 RAJAN KUNDILE 
VALAPPIL 

KRISHNAN P V 
(FTHR)

KUNDILE VALAPPIL, 
KARIMBAM, 

KURUMATHUR, 
KARIMBAM, 670142, 

TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 29, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

352 28/01/2026 Ranjana Ramesh Rameshan K V (FTHR) Pullayikkodi House, 
Mudakkalli, 

Nelliparamba, Kuttiyeri, 
670142, Taliparamba

  

353 28/01/2026 DILSHA P P SHAJI P P (FTHR) PUTHIYA PURAYIL, 
KUTTIYERI, Kuttiyeri, 

Kuttiyeri, 670141, 
Taliparamba

  

354 28/01/2026 JAMEELA K AHAMMED 
MUSLIYAR K V 

(FTHR)

10/201A JALALIYYA, 
HIDAYATH NAGAR, 

TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA P O, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

355 28/01/2026 MUNEERA P V SAHEER N P (HSBN) PERUTHIYOTTUVALAPPIL, 
NHANDUMBALAM, 

KOOVERI, KOOVERI, 
670581, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

356 28/01/2026 ABDULLA E P ABDUL SATHAR L 
(FTHR)

7/54, AYISHA 
MANZIL, 

NIRATHUPALAM,PAZHASSI, 
MAYYIL, 670602, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

357 28/01/2026 Usha Thomas P M Thomas (HSBN) C P XI 268, Vemmani, 
Kooveri, Padappengad, 

670581, Taliparamba

  

358 28/01/2026 YASWANTH SURESH 
P 

SURESH BABU P 
(FTHR)

PONTHEN HOUSE 
KEERTHANAM, 

PERUMACHERY, 
KOLACHERRY, 
KOLACHERRY, 

670601, 
THALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 29, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

359 28/01/2026 SHANIBA P P MUHAMMED KUTTI 
C (FTHR)

P P HOUSE, 
KAYYANKODE, 

CHELERI, CHELERI, 
670604, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

360 28/01/2026 Rasal K P Rasiya K P (MTHR) 1/112,Kariyilputhiyapurayil, 
Kolantha, Malappattam, 
Malappattam, 670631, 

Taliparamba

  

361 28/01/2026 Mufassila P K Musthafa K (FTHR) Palakkeel, Kuttikkari, 
Thadikkadav, 

Thadikkadav, 670581, 
Thalipparamba

  

362 28/01/2026 MARIYAM MARZI JABEER K A (FTHR) KIZHAKKE PURAYIL, 
PERUVANA, 
KOOVERI, 

CHAPPARAPADAVA, 
670581, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

363 28/01/2026 ARJUN BABU K V BABUKUMAR K V 
(FTHR)

KOLIYATTU 
VALAPPIL, 

CHANDIKKARI, 
KURUMATHUR, 

KARIMBAM, 670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

364 28/01/2026 Sajina M Prince M C (HSBN) Mullanmadakkal, 
Padappengad, Kooveri, 
Padappengad, 670581, 

Taliparamba

  

365 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
BASHEER T P 

SAJIR M T (FTHR) THOLANTAVIDA 
PUTHIYA PURAYIL, 

PAZHAYASHUPATHRI, 
MAYYIL, MAYYIL, 

670602, 
THALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 29, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

366 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJNAS NAFEESATH 
MISRIYA B (MTHR)

BATHALI, 
PANNIYOOR, 
PANNIYOOR, 
PALLIVAYAL, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

367 28/01/2026 AnjanaKrishnan Krishnan K (FTHR) 1/68,Kallen, Kolantha, 
Malappattam, 

Malappattam, 670631, 
Taliparamba

  

368 28/01/2026 ANJALI A SHYNA ARAMBAN 
(MTHR)

3/524, Panayan House, 
Naniyoor, Kolachery, 
Kolachery, 670601, 

Talipparamba

  

369 28/01/2026 Prathap P Govindan P (FTHR) 178/A Savithri Nivas, 
Pookoth Nada, 
Taliparamba, 

Taliparamba, 670141, 
Taliparamba

  

370 28/01/2026 JINSANA HAMZA 
KUTTY K V 

SUBAIDA K V (MTHR) Kurikkal Valappil 
House, Pallivayal, 

Muyyam, Muyyam, 
670142, Taliparamba

  

371 28/01/2026 DEVIKA PREM SHONA CHANDRA P 
P (MTHR)

PANNERI HOUSE, 
PANAKKAD, 

KURUMATHUR, 
KARIMBAM, 670142, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

372 28/01/2026 Shana K Shirin Noushad k (FTHR) CHITTARIKKADAVATH, 
CHORUKKALA, 

Kurumathur, karimbam, 
670142, Thalipparamba

  



Jan 29, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

373 28/01/2026 NUSAIBA K P P MOOSAN (FTHR) 01/323 
KUNNUMPURATH 
PUTHIYAPURAYIL, 

ERINHIKADAVU, 
KAYARALAM, 

KAYARALAM P O, 
670602, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

374 28/01/2026 SUDHAKARAN P Shyna (WIFE) 3/524,Panayan, Naniyur 
Laksham Veedu, 

Kolacherry, Kolacherry, 
670601, Talipparamba

  

375 28/01/2026 SRADHA R SARALA R (MTHR) RAMBEDH HOUS, 
KADOOR, MAYYIL, 
CHERUPAZHASSI, 

670601, 
THALIPPARABA

  

376 28/01/2026 Hammad C M Hamza C M (FTHR) Chokkarantakath, 
Kuttikkari, 

Thadikkadav, 
Thadikkadav, 670581, 

Thalipparambq

  

377 28/01/2026 Fathimath Jafna Jabbar Chappan  (FTHR) 199, Adikkumpara/Near 
mariyam Masjid, 

Taliparamba, 
Taliparamba, 670141, 

Taliparamba

  

378 28/01/2026 SURJITH P PADMANABHAN K P 
(FTHR)

PANAKKARA 
HOUSE, MAYYIL, 

MAYYIL, MAYYIL, 
670602, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

379 28/01/2026 V V KUNHIRAMAN V V GOVINDAN 
(FTHR)

21/488 VALIYA 
VEETTIL HOUSE, 

TRICHAMBARAM, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

TALIPARAMBA P O, 
670141, 

TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 29, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

380 28/01/2026 ansliya mathew mathew (FTHR) ULLATTU, 
ERUVATTY, 

THIMIRI, 
ERUVATTY, 670581, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

381 28/01/2026 SNEHA SURESH K P SURESH V V (FTHR) VAYALAPRA 
VEEDU, Thalora, 

Kuttiyeri, Kuttiyeri, 
670142, Taliparamba

  

382 28/01/2026 SARANG P PRABHAKARAN 
(FTHR)

THANAL, 
VARADOOL, 
MUYYAM, 

MUYYAM, 670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

383 28/01/2026 ANAGHA K ANEESH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

ARINGALAYAN 
HOUSE, 

MULLAKKODI 
COLONY, 

KAYARALAM, 
MULLAKKODI, 

670602, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

384 28/01/2026 ANANYA TV DANNYA TV (MTHR) DANNYA THARANG, 
KADOOR, Mayyil, 

CHERUPAZHASSI, 
670601, 

THALIPPARABA

  

385 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAZIN 
JOWHAR 

JOWHAR V P (FTHR) 12/1 B ALIF VILLA, 
KUPPAM, KUPPAM, 

KUPPAM, 670502, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

386 28/01/2026 AYISHATHUL 
HAMNA C 

muhammed kunhi k p 
(FTHR)

CHAKKANTAKATH 
HOUSE, 

KURUMATHUR, 
KURUMATHUR, 
KURUMATHUR, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 29, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

387 28/01/2026 Haina Mariyam Haleema Muhammed 
Noushad (MTHR)

64A, Green Valley 
street, Syed Nagar, 

Taliparamba, 670141, 
Taliparamba

  

388 28/01/2026 AYSHATHUL 
SAHANA C 

ABDUL KHADER PC 
(FTHR)

CHODATHIL HOUSE, 
DALIL, CHELERI, 
CHELERI, 670604, 

Taliparamba

  

389 28/01/2026 ATHULYA K SUJITH O (HSBN) OLANADIYAN 
HOUSE, 10TH MILE, 

KUTTIATTOOR, 
PAVANNUR MOTTA, 

670602, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

390 28/01/2026 BALAKRISHNAN P K KUNHAKKAMMA 
(MTHR)

MYLAPURATH 
HOUSE, 

PALAKULANGARA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

391 28/01/2026 ABHINAV K ANEESH (FTHR) ARINGALAYAN 
HOUSE, 

MULLAKKODI 
COLONY, 

KAYARALAM, 
MULLAKKODI, 

670602, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

392 28/01/2026 NANDANA VINOD M 
V

VINOD KUMAR N V 
(FTHR)

MANDRAVALAPPIL, 
VARADOOL, 
MUYYAM, 

MUYYAM, 670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 29, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

393 28/01/2026 SHYAMJITH 
PRAKASH 

PRAKASAN 
KOOTHAL (FTHR)

KOOTHAL HOUSE, 
PULIMPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

394 28/01/2026 UJWAL P V KARUNAKARAN M C 
(FTHR)

MANJERI 
CHOICHERI HOUSE 

ADUKKAM, 
ADUKKAM, 
MUYYAM, 

MUYYAM, 670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

395 28/01/2026 SUDHAKARAN 
PALAKKAL 
CHUNDAIL 

KRISHNAN 
NAMBIAR O (FTHR)

DEVI NIVAS, 
MAYYIL, MAYYIL, 
MAYYIL, 670602, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

396 28/01/2026 SHAHEEMA 
MAHAMMOOD 

SALEEM P (HSBN) GRAND VILLA, 
STREET NO 1, 

MADEENA ROAD, 
PUSHPAGIRI, 

TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

397 28/01/2026 AVANI P P ARUN BABU P P 
(FTHR)

PADINHARE 
PURAYIL, 

PULIMPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

398 28/01/2026 Aswathy V S Amogh Chandran K 
Alayullavalappil (HSBN)

Alayulla Valappil, 
Kayaralammotta, 

Kayaralam, Kayaralam, 
670602, Taliparamba

  



Jan 29, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

399 28/01/2026 SHEELAJAN K M Krishnan K M (FTHR) 305, Kunhimangalavan 
House, Kannappilavu, 
Nanicheri, Nanicheri P 
O, 670563, Taliparamba

  

400 28/01/2026 SREYA ANOOP K P ANOOPKUMAR 
(FTHR)

ANOOP NIVAS, 
PALAKULANGARA, 

TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

401 28/01/2026 MUHAMMAD JAVAD 
P 

ABDUL NASIR P 
(FTHR)

6/519 PULAKKOL 
HOUSE, KOTTILA, 

EZHOME, KOTTILA, 
670334, EZHOME

  

402 28/01/2026 DARSHANA K C SURESHAN C (FTHR) 460/A 
SUDARSHANAM, 

MANIYOOR, 
MANIYOOR, 

CHEKKIKULAM, 
670592, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

403 28/01/2026 M K MUHAMMED 
BASHEER 

M K SIDHEEQUE 
DARIMI (FTHR)

DARUR RAHMA, 
THARIYERI, 
MANIYOOR, 

CHEKKIKULAM, 
670592, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

404 28/01/2026 Muhammad Irshad Mahamood (FTHR) Chendintakath, 
Kuttikkari, 

Thadikkadav, 
Thadikkadav, 670581, 

Thalipparamba

  

405 28/01/2026 Ummer P Kalanthan (FTHR) Palakkodan 
Marathakkad, Kuppam, 
Taliparamba, Kuppam, 
670502, Taliparamba

  



Jan 29, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

406 28/01/2026 AVANI P V AJITH KUMAR P V 
(FTHR)

PAPPINISSERI 
VEEDU, KOOVODE, 

TALIPARAMBA, 
KUTTIKKOL, 670562, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

407 28/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI A RAMESHAN A (FTHR) ATTAKKEEL HOUSE, 
PULIMPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

408 28/01/2026 Arathi P Damodaran Namboodiri 
P (FTHR)

110, Kovuppad, 
Kayaralam, Kayaralam, 
670602, Thalipparamba

  

409 28/01/2026 Muhammad Musammil Sulaikha (MTHR) Thattikutty House, 
Vayad, Pariyaram, 
Thiruvattoor P O, 

670502, Taliparamba

  

410 28/01/2026 ABHINAND P Prasad E (FTHR) Pullanhiottu, Kuttiyeri, 
Kuttiyeri, Kuttiyeri, 
670142, Taliparamba

  

411 28/01/2026 SREEKALA K K KARUNAKARAN 
(FTHR)

SIVANANDAMANDIRAM, 
PAYERI, 

KURUMATHUR, 
KURUMATHUR, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

412 28/01/2026 RITHUL 
MURALIDHARAN 

MURALIDHARAN M 
P G (FTHR)

SWAPNAM, KRISHI 
BHAVAN MAYYIL, 
MAYYIL, MAYYIL, 

670602, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

413 28/01/2026 ARUNIMA N K YASHODA (OTHR) KOYMETH HOUSE, 
KARINKALKUZHI, 

KOLACHERRY, 
KOLACHERRY, 

670601, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 29, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

414 28/01/2026 KADEER K KADEEJA K (MTHR) 367,Kolekkarakath, 
Varadool, Kurumathur, 
Muyyam p o, 670142, 

Taliparamba

  

415 28/01/2026 NAVAMI P V MURALEEDHARAN P 
V (FTHR)

PUTHIYADATH 
VALAPPIL, 

PULIMPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

416 28/01/2026 MEGHA 
MANIKANDAN 

Sunitha M (MTHR) Mangalakal House, 
Patham Mile, 

Kuttyattoor, Pavannoor 
Motta, 670602, 
Thaliparamba

  

417 28/01/2026 SRUTHI R SHEELA P (MTHR) NANDANAM, 
TRICHAMBARAM 

EAST, 
TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

418 28/01/2026 JUFAINA E P E P THAHIRA (MTHR) BAITHUL RABEEH, 
NIRATHUPALAM, 
MAYYIL, MAYYIL, 

670602, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

419 28/01/2026 Hamza E K Chekku (FTHR) T P House, Kuppam, 
Taliparamba, Kuppam, 
670502, Taliparamba

  

420 28/01/2026 Nidhiya K NALINI  K (MTHR) 14/590AEdakkanambethhouse, 
Karimbumkara, 

Maniyoor, 
Chekkikkulam, 670592, 

Thaliparamba

  



Jan 29, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

421 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAHIL SAMEERA P K 
(MTHR)

6/440 A, 
TADIKKADAV 

MAKHAM, VELLAD, 
TADIKKADAV, 

670581, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

422 28/01/2026 ASRITHA K V SUNIL KUMAR A 
(FTHR)

214B,Vyshakham, 
Varadool, Kurumathur, 
Muyyam P O, 670142, 

Taliparamba

  

423 28/01/2026 MANOJ MANICKOTH DEEPA MANOJ 
(WIFE)

418 
KRISHNAGAADHA, 

KOLACHERY, 
KOLACHERY, 

KOLACHERY, 670601, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

424 28/01/2026 ABHAYKRISHNA N P SAJINA (MTHR) MANDRUVALAPPIL, 
VARADOOL, 
MUYYAM, 

MUYYAM, 670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

425 28/01/2026 Roshith P P Raju P P (FTHR) 12/722 Puthiya Purayil, 
Panakkad, Kurumathur, 

Karimbam, 670142, 
Taliparamba

  

426 28/01/2026 ASHIKA P P SREEJA (MTHR) MAVILAKKANDY 
HOUSE, 

URUVACHAL, 
KUTTIATTOOR, 
KUTTIATTOOR, 

670602, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

427 28/01/2026 RAFEEQUE A V T V 
KHAMARUNNISA 

(WIFE)

11/413 C, Asya Manzil, 
THARIYERI, 
MANIYOOR, 

CHEKKIKKULAM, 
670592, 

THALIPPARAMBA

  



Jan 29, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

428 28/01/2026 Kabeer k Kadeeja k (MTHR) 367,Kolekkarakath, 
Varadool, Kurumathur, 
Muyyam p o, 670142, 

Taliparamba

  

429 28/01/2026 Midhuna Manikandan Manikandan (FTHR) Mangalakal House, 
Patham Mile, 

Kuttyattoor, Pavannoor 
Motta, 670602, 
Thaliparamba

  

430 28/01/2026 Vinod Kumar K V Bini T P (WIFE) Nalinam, Kavinchal, 
Pariyaram, C Poyil, 
670502, Taliparambs

  

431 28/01/2026 DILJITH S 
PRASHANTH 

Subha B S (MTHR) A K G NAGAR, Velam, 
Kayaralam, Mayyil, 
670602, Taliparamba

  

432 28/01/2026 Viswapriya G Nair M G Gopinathan Nair 
(FTHR)

Omkaram, Near Siva 
Temple, Taliparamba, 
Taliparamba, 670141, 

Taliparamba

  

433 28/01/2026 Akshaya C V Anil Kumar C V (FTHR) Chetti Valappil, 
Kuttiyeri, Kuttiyeri, 
Kuttiyeri, 670142, 

Taliparamba

  

434 28/01/2026 Pradeepan P Mini (WIFE) Puthanpurayil, 
Kolachery, Kolachery, 

Kolachery, 670601, 
Taliparamba

  

435 28/01/2026 APARNA V S ABHIJITH A (HSBN) ANANDAMAYA, 
PARAD, 

KURUMATHUR, 
KUTTIKKOL, 670562, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

436 28/01/2026 Bhagyanath T Manoharan T T (FTHR) 214, Gokulam, Velam, 
Kayaralam, Mayyil, 
670602, Taliparamba

  



Jan 29, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

437 28/01/2026 MEERA ANTONY A A ANTONY A L (FTHR) ARINGALAYAN 
HOUSE 157, 

MUDIKKANAM, 
PARIYARAM, 

PARIYARAM MC, 
670503, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

438 28/01/2026 SIVADASAN M V SARADA (MTHR) 11/80, Padappengad, 
Kooveri, Padappengad, 
670581, Thaliparamba

  

439 28/01/2026 Theertha Muralidharan Valsala P (MTHR) Mannotty house, 
Pookoth theru, 
Taliparamba, 

Taliparamba, 670141, 
Taliparamba

  

440 28/01/2026 ABHITHA GANGAN GANGADHAR 
ALLANGOD (FTHR)

ANANDAMAYA 
HOUSE, PARAD, 
KURUMATHUR, 

KUTTIKKOL, 670562, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

441 28/01/2026 VYSHNAV A V NANDAKUMAR A V 
(FTHR)

JYOTHIS SADANAM, 
PALAKULANGARA, 

TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

442 28/01/2026 Muhammad Raseel Sahida p (MTHR) 337c,Parakkal House, 
Varadool, Kurumathur, 
Muyyam p o, 670142, 

Taliparamba

  

443 28/01/2026 AH MAD JUNAID ABDUL AZEEZ M C 
(FTHR)

THUNDHAKKACHI, 
POKKUNDU, 

KURUMATHUR, 
KURUMATHUR, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 29, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

444 28/01/2026 RAMITHA T SUMA T (MTHR) THAMBILAN HOUSE, 
THOTTIKKAL, 
PARIYARAM, 

THIRUVATTOOR, 
670502, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

445 28/01/2026 Ashitha Ramachandran Priya K (MTHR) Vayakkeel House, 
Kuttiyeri, Kuttiyeri, 
Kuttiyeri, 670142, 

Taliparamba

  

446 28/01/2026 ANITHA P VIJAYAN T V (HSBN) 100, PADMALAYAM, 
PATTAYAM, 
KOLACHERI, 

KOLACHERI, 670601, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

447 28/01/2026 ROHIT SUJITH A V SUJITH (FTHR) A V HOUSE, 
KANNANCHIRA, 

KUTTIYERI, 
KUTTIYERI, 670141, 

Taliparamba

  

448 28/01/2026 NITHASREE MANOJ DEEPA MANOJ 
(MTHR)

418 
KRISHNAGAADHA, 

KOLACHERY, 
KOLACHERY, 

KOLACHERY, 670601, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

449 28/01/2026 VISHNU E D E D RAJANI (MTHR) PARVATHI 
NILAYAM, PARAD, 

KURUMATHUR, 
KUTTIKKOL, 670562, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

450 28/01/2026 SHAMIL K P SAFIYA K P (MTHR) 331, NANIYOOR 
NAMBRAM, 

KAYARALAM, 
MULLAKKODI, 

670602, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 29, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

451 28/01/2026 Rajesh M Narayani (MTHR) Madathil, Kolachery, 
Kolachery, Kolachery, 
670601, Taliparamba

  

452 28/01/2026 ARATHY VINOD Vinod V V (FTHR) 398/A Mazhavillu, 
Kannapilavu, 

Kurumathur, Nanicheri, 
670563, Taliparamba

  

453 28/01/2026 ABHINAV P PRADEEPAN P (FTHR) PARRAKANDY, 
Thalora, Kuttiyeri, 
Kuttiyeri, 670142, 

Taliparamba

  

454 28/01/2026 ANAJ M V Rajani (MTHR) 5/72, Melerippuram, 
Pariyaram, Pariyaram, 
670502, Taliparamba

  

455 28/01/2026 MUHAMMAD K V JAFFAR K V (FTHR) SUMI MAHAL, 
THIRUVATTOOR, 

PARIYARAM, 
THIRUVATTOOR, 

670502, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

456 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAFWAN K P 

ABDUL KAREEM K V 
(FTHR)

17/176 SHAFANAS, 
NANIYOOR 
NAMBRAM, 

KAYARALAM, 
KAYARALAM, 

670602, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

457 28/01/2026 Naveen K Lakshmanan E V 
(FTHR)

390, Kayaralam, 
Kayaralam, Kayaralam, 
670602, Talipparamba

  

458 28/01/2026 Ramil O Pushpaja O (MTHR) Puthiya Purayil House, 
Patham Mile, 

Kuttyattoor, Pavannoor 
Motta, 670602, 
Thaliparamba

  



Jan 29, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

459 28/01/2026 THASNEEMA P C JUNAID P P (HSBN) 2/79K P C HOUSE, 
KOTTAKKUNNU, 
TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

460 28/01/2026 SUNITHA T PRABHA 
RAGHAVAN (MTHR)

PRABHA NIVAS, 
PULIMPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

461 28/01/2026 ASNA K abdurahiman kp (FTHR) keerantakath, hidayath 
nagar, vayad, 

thiruvattoor, 670505, 
taliparamba

  

462 28/01/2026 Vrinda P Rajesh (FTHR) Arayal Tharammal, 
Pariyaram Center, 

Pariyaram, Pariyaram, 
670502, Talipparamba

  

463 28/01/2026 HANA NOURIN RISHANALI K V 
(FTHR)

CA HOUSE, 
PALLIYATH, 
MANIYOOR, 

CHEKKIKULAM, 
670592, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

464 28/01/2026 Rahmath C Kunhammed K (HSBN) Sajida Cottage, Badariya 
Nagar, Taliparamba, 

Taliparamba, 670141, 
Taliparamba

  

465 28/01/2026 Rekhil O Pushpaja O (MTHR) Puthiya Purayil, Patham 
Mile, Kuttyattoor, 
Pavannoor Motta, 

670602, Thaliparamba

  



Jan 29, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

466 28/01/2026 SREERAJ BABU SOUMYA (MTHR) PUTHALATH HOUSE, 
PANACHIRA, 

KUNJIMANGALAM, 
KUNJIMANGALAM, 
670309, PAYYANNUR

  

467 28/01/2026 SHAIMA P P Thambai (MTHR) 5/762, Melerippuram, 
Pariyaram, Pariyaram, 
670502, Taliparamba

  

468 28/01/2026 Adrushya P Prakashan K (FTHR) Kuttipravan House, 
Cheleri, Cheleri, 
Cheleri, 670604, 

Thaliparamba

  

469 28/01/2026 NAJAH MUHAMMED 
K 

Abdul Nasar Kuttan 
(FTHR)

Nihalas, Hidayath 
Nagar, Taliparamba, 

Taliparamba, 670141, 
Taliparamba

  

470 28/01/2026 Keerthana K R Vinil T (HSBN) Thekkeyil, Kolachery, 
Kolachery, Kolachery, 
670601, Taliparamba

  

471 28/01/2026 SHARUN K REESHA A (MTHR) TMC 23/181, 
KUTTIKKOL, 

TALIPARAMBA, 
KUTTIKKOL, 670562, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

472 28/01/2026 AKASH SHIVA P P ARUN BABU P P 
(FTHR)

PADINHAREPURAYIL, 
PULIMPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

473 28/01/2026 ARYANANDA 
SURESH 

Ajitha TK (MTHR) CHULLERIKKANDY 
HOUSE, Adichery, 

Malappattam, 
Malappattam, 670631, 

Thaliparamba

  



Jan 29, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

474 28/01/2026 Sara P Ali K V (OTHR) 2/356 Pumangalorath, 
Eruvatty, 

Chapparappadavu, 
Eruvatty, 670581, 

Taliparamba

  

475 28/01/2026 Vismaya P Rajesh (FTHR) Arayal Tharammal, 
Pariyaram Center, 

Pariyaram, Pariyaram, 
670502, Talipparamba

  

476 28/01/2026 Fathimath Sharika Kunhammed K (FTHR) Sajida Cottage, Badariya 
Nagar, Taliparamba, 

Taliparamba, 670141, 
Taliparamba

  

477 28/01/2026 MALAVIKA P V AMITHA P P (MTHR) PUTHIYA PURYIL, 
THEKKIN KOOTTAM, 

MALAPPATTAM, 
MALAPPATTAM, 

670631, 
TALIPARARAMBA

  

478 28/01/2026 ANUSREE MANOJ DEEPA MANOJ 
(MTHR)

418 
KRISHNAGAADHA, 

KOLACHERY, 
KOLACHERY, 

KOLACHERY, 670601, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

479 28/01/2026 PRANAV SANTHOSH 
K 

SANTHOSH (FTHR) KANICHERIYAN 
HOUSE, NANIYOOR, 

KOLACHERRY, 
KOLACHERRY, 

670601, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

480 28/01/2026 APARNA 
DAYANANDAN 

T V Dayanandan 
(FTHR)

15/512, Pariyaram, 
Pariyaram, Pariyaram, 
670502, Taliparamba

  

481 28/01/2026 Varshamol K Baskaran (FTHR) Havalayam, Pariyaram 
Center, Pariyaram, 
Pariyaram, 670502, 

Talipparamba

  



Jan 29, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

482 28/01/2026 Gautham Devaraj M M Devarajan S (FTHR) Maithri, Kadamberi, 
Morazha, Kanul, 

670562, Taliparamba

  

483 28/01/2026 Diya K Dinesh K (FTHR) Poonhen House, 
Kolachery, Kolachery, 

Kolachery, 670601, 
Taliparamba

  

484 28/01/2026 Navendu K Haridas Haridasan K (FTHR) Karikkan House, 
Kalikkadavu, Panniyoor, 
Pallivayal P O, 670142, 

Taliparamba

  

485 28/01/2026 LENA JOHNY JOHNY K (FTHR) kallakkudiyan house, 
ITC COLONY, 
PARIYARAM, 

PARIYARAM, 670502, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

486 28/01/2026 NIVEDITHA P SHANI K N (MTHR) POTTAKKEEL, 
NELLIPARAMBA, 

KUTTIYERI, 
KUTTIYERI, 670142, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

487 28/01/2026 VAIBHAV UPENDRA YASODA (OTHR) PADINHARE 
PURAYIL, 

THERANDY, 
KOOVERY, 

KOOVERY, 670581, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

488 28/01/2026 Shamir Ahmmed C Kunhammed K (FTHR) Sajida Cottage, Badariya 
Nagar, Taliparamba, 

Taliparamba, 670141, 
Taliparamba

  

489 28/01/2026 RIFA FATHIMA C ABDUL RASHEED C 
(FTHR)

P M HOUSE, 
THIRUVATTOOR, 

PARIYARAM, 
THIRUVATTOOR, 

670502, 
TALIPARAMBA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

490 28/01/2026 JUWAIRIYA E MOOSSA (FTHR) 17/255, Panniyoor, 
Panniyoor, Pallivayal, 
670142, Taliparamba

  

491 28/01/2026 UMMER FAROOK K 
V 

MOOSAN P K (FTHR) KURIKKAL 
VALAPPIL, 

NHATTUVAYAL, 
TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

492 28/01/2026 Anusha M K Sasidharan K P (FTHR) RAM NIVAS, 
CHETTICHOOR, 
KAYARALAM, 

MAYYIL, 670604, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

493 28/01/2026 Devanand T P Santhosh Kumar (FTHR) Arayal Tharammal, 
Pariyaram Center, 

Pariyaram, Pariyaram, 
670502, Taliparamba

  

494 28/01/2026 ABHINAV M THAMPAN A (FTHR) KELOTH ALVOOR, 
KOVUNTHALA, 

MALAPPATTAM, 
MALAPPTTAM, 

670631, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

495 28/01/2026 ADITHYA K REJITHA K (MTHR) 3, PACHENI, 
PARIYARAM, 

THIRUVATTOOR, 
670502, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

496 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED JABIR 
T K 

ABDUL AZEEZ M C 
(FTHR)

THUNDHAKACHI 
HOUSE, POKKUNDU, 

KURUMATHUR, 
KURUMATHUR, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 29, 2026, 9:17 AM
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applications have been received)
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TALIPARAMBA
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497 28/01/2026 AKSHAY KUMAR K NALINI K (MTHR) Kokkunnath House, 
MAVICHERIY, 

Kuttiyeri, Kuttiyeri, 
670142, Taliparamba

  

498 28/01/2026 Soorya T P Santhosh Kumar (FTHR) Arayal Tharammal, 
Pariyaram Center, 

Pariyaram, Pariyaram, 
670502, Taliparamba

  

499 28/01/2026 ASHMIKA K RAJESH K (FTHR) KOOVAPPURATH 
HOUSE, KUTTIKKOL, 

TALIPARAMBA, 
KUTTIKKOL, 670562, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

500 28/01/2026 Salu K V Lakshmanan T (FTHR) 2/3,Thavumpurath, 
Adoor, Malappattam, 
Malappattam, 670631, 

Taliparamba

  

501 28/01/2026 MUFEEDA K K MUNEER O P (FTHR) OLIYANTAKATH 
POIL HOUSE, 

THIRUVATTOOR, 
PARIYARAM, 

THIRUVATTOOR, 
670502, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

502 28/01/2026 Muhammed Sufiyan T K Haris P K (FTHR) Badar Baith, Nr 
Pazhassi Raja College, 

Badariya Nagar, 
Taliparamba, 

Taliparamba, 670141, 
Taliparamba

  

503 28/01/2026 SREELAYA RAJESH RAJEASH CV (FTHR) THOPRATH HOUSE, 
NANIYOOR, 

KOLACHERRY, 
KOLACHERRY, 

670601, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 29, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

504 28/01/2026 Jiya K M Akshy N V (HSBN) 9/422A, Kannapiavu, 
Kurumthur, Nanicheri, 
670563, Taliparamba

  

505 28/01/2026 PRABHAVATHI P Dileesh O V (HSBN) 5/771, Pariyaram, 
Pariyaram, Pariyaram, 
670502, Taliparamba

  

506 28/01/2026 FARSANA M MUHAMMED KUNHI 
M (FTHR)

MADALAN HOUSE, 
EZHUMVAYAL, 

PARIYARAM, 
THIRUVATTOOR, 

670502, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

507 28/01/2026 NIVED P P BHASKARAN K  
(FTHR)

14/432Aputhiyavettilhouse, 
Karimbumkara, 

Maniyoor, 
Chattukappara, 670592, 

Thaliparamba

  

508 28/01/2026 ASWANI U MANOJ K V (FTHR) KOLANGARA 
VEETTIL, 

CHERUPAZHASSI, 
MAYYIL, 

CHERUPAZHASSI, 
670601, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

509 28/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
SAFA THASNI K V 

UMMER FAROOQUE 
K V (FTHR)

K V HOUSE, 
NHATTUVAYAL, 
TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

510 28/01/2026 MARIYAM T K ABDUL AZEEZ M C 
(HSBN)

THUNDHAKKACHI 
HOUSE, POKKUNDU, 

KURUMATHUR, 
KURUMATHUR, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 29, 2026, 9:17 AM
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Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
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511 28/01/2026 AKSHAY KRISHNA N 
P 

KRISHNAN P (FTHR) Ponniyan House, 
MAVICHERI, 

Kuttiyeri, Kuttiyeri, 
670142, Taliparamba

  

512 28/01/2026 APARNA 
UNNIKRISHNAN 

REKHA C O (MTHR) THULASIDALAM, 
KOLACHERY, 
KOLACHERY, 

KOLACHERY, 670601, 
Taliparamba

  

513 28/01/2026 Aman muhammed k Neima muhammed kunji 
(MTHR)

naymas, kambil, 
kolacherry, kolacherry, 
670601, Thalipparamb

  

514 28/01/2026 PRATHUN M PRASANNA A V K 
(MTHR)

17/88,KARI HOUSE, 
THALIYIL, 
ANTHOOR, 

PARASSINIKADAVU, 
670563, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

515 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ALTHAF P A

LAILA ABBAS 
(MTHR)

PURAYIDATHIL, 
MADAMTHATTU, 

CHAPPARAPADAVU, 
KOOVERI, 670581, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

516 28/01/2026 FARHAN M MUHAMMEDKUNHI 
M (FTHR)

MADALAN HOUSE, 
EZHUMVAYAL, 

PARIYARAM, 
THIRUVATTOOR, 

670502, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

517 28/01/2026 SIDHARTH M K SREEKALA (MTHR) PUTHALATHU 
HOUSE, NANIYOOR, 

KOLACHERRY, 
KOLACHERRY, 

670601, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 29, 2026, 9:17 AM
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applications have been received)
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TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

518 28/01/2026 HIBA FATHIMA K P MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA P (FTHR)

348/4, IRUVAPUZHA 
NAMBRAM, 

MAYYIL, 
PAVANNUR MOTTA, 

670602, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

519 28/01/2026 SIVANI C SURESHBABU K V 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYA PURAYIL 
HOUSE, CHELERI, 

CHELERI, CHELERI, 
670604, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

520 28/01/2026 ATHIRA K PRASANTHAN M 
(FTHR)

301B, CHULLY, 
PARIYARAM, 

THIRUVATTOOR, 
670502, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

521 28/01/2026 RASHEEDA K T ABDUL SHUKOOR K 
K (OTHR)

ANAZ MANZIL, 
Emberam Para, 

Koovery, Pallivayal, 
670142, Taliparamba

  

522 28/01/2026 Archana C K Shyjith N V (HSBN) 2/144,Nallaveettil, 
Adoor, Malappattam, 
Malappattam, 670631, 

Taliparamba

  

523 28/01/2026 Sikhila K V Pavithran K V (FTHR) 140 A, Kacheri 
Valappil, Velam, 

Kayaralam, Mayyil, 
670602, Taliparamba

  

524 28/01/2026 NITHUL C SOUMYA C V (MTHR) CHODON HOUSE, 
VELIPPARA, 

KURUMATHUR, 
KARIMBAM, 670142, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

525 28/01/2026 Sivasree Rajeev Reshma N V (MTHR) 465, Maviladi House, 
Cheleri, Cheleri, 

670604, Taliparamba

  



Jan 29, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
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526 28/01/2026 SHANIYA K TOMI (FTHR) KOYILERIYAN 
HOUSE, 

VAYAD,CHULLI, 
PARIYARAM, 

THIRUVATTOOR, 
670502, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

527 28/01/2026 Krishnaveni Ratheeshan Malayan 
Parambil (FTHR)

15/210, Pariyaram 
highschool 

Onapparamba road, 
Pariyaram, Pariyaram, 
670502, Talipparamba

  

528 28/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
JAZEEL EBRAHIM  

IBRAHIM KUNHI  
(FTHR)

15/214A PUTHIYA 
VEETTIL, 

PARIYARAM, 
PARIYARAM, 

PARIYARAM, 670502, 
PARIYARAM

  

529 28/01/2026 BIJEESH KUMAR K BALAN A (FTHR) ARAMBAN, 
MUYYAM, 

KURUMATHUR, 
MUYYAM, 670142, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

530 28/01/2026 Malavika Rupesh C Rupesh C (FTHR) Vrindavan, Kottayad, 
Kayaralam, Kandakkai, 

670602, Taliparamba

  

531 28/01/2026 NANDANA SUKESH SUKESH P (FTHR) CHAVANAPPUZHA 
VEEDU, MAVICHERI, 

KUTTIYERI, 
KUTTIYERI, 670142, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

532 28/01/2026 Roshin K Sajeevan K (FTHR) Anolath House, 
Kavinmoola, Mayyil, 

Mayyil, 670602, 
Thaliparamba

  



Jan 29, 2026, 9:17 AM
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533 28/01/2026 Shobith K Shyni K (MTHR) Vaniyankandi House, 
Mullakkodi, Kayaralam, 

Mullakkodi, 670602, 
Taliparamba

  

534 28/01/2026 FAIJAN G K P Bindu G K P (MTHR) Gurikkalottu Kizhakke 
Purayil, Kuttiyeri, 

Kuttiyeri, Kuttiyeri, 
670142, Taliparamba

  

535 28/01/2026 Beebi N Junaira N (OTHR) 12/70 , JUNAIRAS, 
ALLAMKULAM 

NEAR STREET NO.4, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

KARIMBAM, 670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

536 28/01/2026 ANDRIYA ANNA 
SOJAN 

SOJAN THOMAS 
(FTHR)

KURUVIKKATU 
KUNNEL, 

PADAPPENGAD, 
KOOVERI, 

PADAPPENGAD, 
670581, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

537 28/01/2026 Muhammed Shaddad K Safiya (MTHR) Arafa Mahal, Azad 
bagar, Thaliparamba, 

Thaliparamba, 670141, 
Thaliparamba

  

538 28/01/2026 Geethu Santhosh Santhosh P (FTHR) Kunnumpurath House, 
Kottayad, Kayaralam, 
Kandakkai, 670602, 

Taliparamba

  

539 28/01/2026 MUFEEDA K NASEER K (FTHR) 17/163 MUFEEDAS, 
PATTAYAM, 

KOLACHERRY, 
KOLACHERRY, 

670601, 
TALIPARAMBA
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA
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540 28/01/2026 Sidharth M V Narayanan M V (FTHR) 15/103, Pariyaram 
Onapparambu Road, 

Pariyaram, Pariyaram, 
670502, Taliparamb

  

541 28/01/2026 ANGITHA N K SINDHU N K (MTHR) 1709B ILANJI, 
PAZHASSI, 

KUTTIATTOOR, 
PAVANNOOR 

MOTTA, 670602, 
TALIPARAMB

  

542 28/01/2026 NANDANA T V Vinod A (FTHR) Aduthila Veedu, 
Panangattoor, Kuttiyeri, 

Kuttiyeri, 670142, 
Taliparamba

  

543 28/01/2026 Athira P P Sasi P P (FTHR) 16/363, Pariyaram 
Onaparamba Road, 

Pariyaram, Pariyaram, 
670502, Taliparamba

  

544 28/01/2026 KADEEJA K P MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA P (HSBN)

348/4, IRUVAPUZHA 
NAMBRAM, 

MAYYIL, 
PAVANNUR MOTTA, 

670602, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

545 28/01/2026 Gokul Santhosh Santhosh Pulukkool 
(FTHR)

Kunnumpurath House, 
Kottayad, Kayaralam, 
Kandakkai, 670602, 

Taliparamba

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)
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